
Sr No Apploication ID Candidate Name Gender Category Candidature Type Application TypeDiploma/BSC/DVOC %
1 DSE25128964 PATIL SUJAL BABURAO Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 92.63
2 DSE25114312 DONGARE ATHARVA PRAKASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 92.11
3 DSE25115573 CHETAN GOPAL WAGHMARE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 92.00
4 DSE25123049 KARLE TANUJA ASHOK Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.83
5 DSE25117466 SURYAWANSHI PARTH SWANAND Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.83
6 DSE25122017 BIRAJDAR MAYANK SURESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.71
7 DSE25121940 YEOLA SABURI SURESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.66
8 DSE25110239 PATIL PRACHI KIRAN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.43
9 DSE25135263 BHAWARE SHREYA BAPURAO Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.37

10 DSE25144713 MALI VEDIKA SOMNATH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.31
11 DSE25109715 MAHADIK AMAN ATMARAM Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.14
12 DSE25102840 KHALKAR ISHWAR BHAUSAHEB Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 91.09
13 DSE25121084 GAWADE DARSHAN NARENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.97
14 DSE25122598 GAYKAR SHREYA SUNIL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.93
15 DSE25103688 GAVALI SANDIP RAJENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.92
16 DSE25124457 JADHAV ROHAN RAJABHAU Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.83
17 DSE25137068 PATIL BHUVAN BHARAT Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.69
18 DSE25114627 NARKHEDE SRUSHTI PRAVIN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.41
19 DSE25143032 WANI AYUSH SANJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.38
20 DSE25151199 TEJAS LOHAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.35
21 DSE25121184 GHAT ANUSHKA NANDKUMAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B Diploma 90.23
22 DSE25121746 SIDDHE ATHARVA KISHOR Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.11
23 DSE25147027 METKAR ATHARVA SUHAS Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.07
24 DSE25123541 SAMRUDDHI RAVIKIRAN KANADE Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.06
25 DSE25126078 AHER SARTHAK NAVNATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 90.00
26 DSE25129925 AJAY RAMESH SHINGNE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.94
27 DSE25151293 SAPDHARE OM GAJANAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.88
28 DSE25119826 ONKAR NAMDEV MUNDHE Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.82
29 DSE25109778 DASHRATH PRACHI PRAKASH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.73
30 DSE25147867 PADMAWAR ISHWARI GAJANAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.66
31 DSE25108857 RANE HARSHITA RAJESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.54
32 DSE25107501 CHOUDHARY VIJETA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.49
33 DSE25149224 MORE VIKESH BALU Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.44
34 DSE25102854 BIRAJDAR NUTAN SUBHASH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.40
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35 DSE25104019 TAPAN SANJEEVKUMAR GUPTA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.35
36 DSE25133951 PUJARI NIKHIL CHANDRAKANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.29
37 DSE25102016 SASANE ANISHA ANAND Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.28
38 DSE25141742 SHINDE SAURABH MARUTI Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.26
39 DSE25137265 GAWANDE HARDIK NANDKISHOR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.26
40 DSE25119683 KHAIRNAR SAKSHI DINESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.26
41 DSE25118897 SURYAWANSHI JAY VIKAS Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.24
42 DSE25117885 SANAP ANUJ SOPAN Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.22
43 DSE25139821 GAIKWAD OM PRAKASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.20
44 DSE25137024 WALUNJKAR CHAITANYA MAHENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.18
45 DSE25100667 GANDHE SHRUTI PRAVINKUMAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.14
46 DSE25138358 KALE DIVYA BABAN Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.06
47 DSE25137154 DUKARE AKHILESH SHARAD Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.03
48 DSE25102717 REHAN NADAF Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 89.00
49 DSE25102759 ARJUN ASHOK DESHMUKH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.97
50 DSE25113060 BHOSALE SHREEYA SUDHAKAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.94
51 DSE25113138 ZANWAR SIDDHI LAXMIKANT Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.88
52 DSE25101141 BAJAJ GAYATRI ANIL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.86
53 DSE25122460 AARYUSH SAGAR SALUNKE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.75
54 DSE25119977 BHAGYASHREE Female OPEN All India Candidate Type Diploma 88.75
55 DSE25113054 PAGARIYA ADITYA SANTOSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.69
56 DSE25141916 PATIL SNEHAL PRASHANT Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.47
57 DSE25105917 SUMIT VILAS SHINDE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.47
58 DSE25153793 SHELKE PRATHMESH HANUMANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.46
59 DSE25131964 CHAVAN RAMESHWAR ANIL Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.44
60 DSE25117059 WALHEKAR KUNAL NAGESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.42
61 DSE25110161 GODASE ARNAV BIBHISHAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.38
62 DSE25130781 RAUT ADITI PRALHAD Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.34
63 DSE25114083 SHRUTIKA ASHOK WALE Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.34
64 DSE25132668 INGLE ANUJ VASANTRAO Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.23
65 DSE25103016 BHAVSAR MANTHAN MAHESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.23
66 DSE25100814 GHORPADE TANVI KRISHNA Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.17
67 DSE25105303 NIDHI CHANDRASHEKHAR PATHAK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.13
68 DSE25130765 SHINDE MAYUR NAMDEV Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.00
69 DSE25127673 NEERAV DESHPANDE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.94
70 DSE25139364 PATIL PRACHI PRADIP Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.89
71 DSE25126875 BHOSALE AYUSH YOGESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.89
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72 DSE25118943 VANVE SAHIL LAHU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.76
73 DSE25142057 PATIL TANVI MUKUND Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.71
74 DSE25146124 VEDIKA BHAUSAHEB YADAV Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.71
75 DSE25119367 GHULE ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.67
76 DSE25134407 MAHADKAR PRAJAKTA RAMESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.66
77 DSE25121654 NIMBALKAR PRANAY MAHESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.59
78 DSE25100111 POTDAR GURUPRASAD PRAVIN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.50
79 DSE25131987 LIMHAN PRATISH PRAKASH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.47
80 DSE25133134 NAPHADE NIRAJ RAJENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.31
81 DSE25109834 KIRVE SANJANA SACHIN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.13
82 DSE25159253 BARNE PRADIP BALASAHEB Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.13
83 DSE25105492 KRISHNA SUKUMARAN . Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.08
84 DSE25127065 QURESHI YASIR NASIR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.08
85 DSE25110293 YASH NARESH SAKHARWADE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.05
86 DSE25125177 GITE ANUJA MOTIRAM Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.03
87 DSE25117700 BAVKAR ISHWAR MANGESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.00
88 DSE25157383 RAJESH NAMDEV GAGE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 87.00
89 DSE25110443 RUHI SANDEEP ANGRE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.97
90 DSE25117336 KASTURE SEEMA ANIL Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.97
91 DSE25113683 ASHWIN VIJAY BADHE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.97
92 DSE25113478 JADHAV SAVNI ASHOK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.86
93 DSE25127004 POKHREL PAYAL BHESHRAJ Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.86
94 DSE25110701 AMBADE AKANKSHA JAYESH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.80
95 DSE25155596 KADAM PAYAL JALINDAR Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.74
96 DSE25106368 MD SOHAIL KHAN Male OPEN All India Candidate Type Diploma 86.74
97 DSE25147986 SAMRAT SAHADEV GAVALI Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.63
98 DSE25140283 MARKUNDE ATHARV AJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.63
99 DSE25116270 PANDHARE SUCHITA RAMDAS Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.60

100 DSE25119851 PRIYANSHU KESHARI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.60
101 DSE25114571 MOHITE NIKITA BALASAHEB Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.57
102 DSE25125263 PATIL RAJWARDHAN RANJEET Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.57
103 DSE25121486 ARCHEET ASHISH KHANDELWAL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.57
104 DSE25113687 BHAGAT KHADEEJA SAIFUDDIN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.50
105 DSE25132431 GULAVE YASH RAJENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.50
106 DSE25128732 MORE AYUSH DADASAHEB Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.47
107 DSE25119077 EKBOTE ADITYA SIDRAM Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.46
108 DSE25150195 ARNAV AVINASH JADHAV Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.44
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109 DSE25129971 ARNAV DODAL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.44
110 DSE25118513 MARATHE LAVANYA DIGAMBAR Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.40
111 DSE25154794 RAIKAR SHREYA UTTAM Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.38
112 DSE25130462 PAWAR ADITYA DEEPAK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.34
113 DSE25119465 SHELAR KUNAL LAXMAN Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.29
114 DSE25140538 BHENKI SHUBHANKAR PANDURANG Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.25
115 DSE25115735 INGALE ISHIKA HARSHAD Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.24
116 DSE25137422 KATKAR PARTH MILIND Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.23
117 DSE25142122 SALUNKHE RUDRA CHANDRAKANT Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.22
118 DSE25117966 KHATALSAHIL DHANAJI Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.21
119 DSE25133111 RITESH RAVAJI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.11
120 DSE25132516 KADAM TANISHKA PRAKASH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 86.00
121 DSE25100923 JANHAVI JAYWANT UMBRE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.94
122 DSE25155760 DIVEKAR VIGHNESH VILAS Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.94
123 DSE25140244 KHANDEKAR SANSKAR UMESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.94
124 DSE25107536 DESAI AJIT JAWAHAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.89
125 DSE25117903 PATIL OJAS SHIRISH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.89
126 DSE25146255 RAJSHREE GANESH PIMPLE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.83
127 DSE25135810 VAISHNAVI ATUL VIPAT Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.77
128 DSE25111380 PRANAV SURESH SHARMA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.77
129 DSE25149925 RATHOD YASHVANT VINOD Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.74
130 DSE25154435 KUDALE VARAD RAVINDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.72
131 DSE25137988 JADHAV RITESH SHANKARRAO Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.72
132 DSE25111658 ARJUN AMIT BHOSALE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.66
133 DSE25104260 REVGADE GOPAL SUDHAKAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.61
134 DSE25117508 KHANDEKAR OM VIJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.60
135 DSE25131810 KORDE ANJALI RUSHIKESH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.60
136 DSE25129306 GUPTA RANI MUNNA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.56
137 DSE25106345 BIRADAR SHITAL BALIRAM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.54
138 DSE25109468 SAPKAL KIRTI RAJESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.53
139 DSE25159999 PADWAL ATHARVA HANAMANT Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.50
140 DSE25112154 GANGAD SAHIL BABAJI Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.50
141 DSE25116106 DHODAPKAR RUTUJ SANTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.50
142 DSE25104631 WALSE VEDANT RAJESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.50
143 DSE25108397 JAWANJAL ADITI MANOJKUMAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.44
144 DSE25102515 KALDATE SHUBHAM KRUSHNA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.44
145 DSE25105814 SNEHA JAYDEEP BAGADE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.41
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146 DSE25121610 KATARE OMKAR RAJU Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.37
147 DSE25109470 BHAKTI RAJU GHUGE Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.37
148 DSE25122905 MANSI NAMDEO GHODKE Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.31
149 DSE25129800 KADAM SANTOSH SAMBHAJI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.27
150 DSE25139099 GAIKWAD KUNAL RAJENDRA Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.20
151 DSE25102203 SOHAM SANJAY KAWARE Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.20
152 DSE25128611 HOLE TANVI JAGDISH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.18
153 DSE25119704 YADAV SHANTANU GANPAT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.17
154 DSE25104921 BELURE DHARTI RAMESHWAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.14
155 DSE25126703 SURVE SUMEDHA ARUN Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.12
156 DSE25128967 NANDE RUSHIKESH EKNATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.11
157 DSE25105625 SHRAVANEE PRASAD BANDALE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.11
158 DSE25104476 VARUDKAR ADITYA PRASHANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.06
159 DSE25128490 YEVALE ANUSHKA DATTATRAY Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.06
160 DSE25136954 SK SHAHID SK SHAUKAT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 85.00
161 DSE25136537 DUMBRE VIVEK ROHIDAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.97
162 DSE25156431 ROHAN SANTOSH JADHAV Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.94
163 DSE25113878 PRINCEKUMAR SANJAY SHARMA Male OPEN All India Candidate Type Diploma 84.93
164 DSE25108720 SABALE SWANAND NAVNATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.86
165 DSE25125650 MUNGASE KARTIK SUBHASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.82
166 DSE25143077 KALASH KRISHNAKANT WAGH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.81
167 DSE25124411 PANSARE SAMRUDDHI DATTATRAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.80
168 DSE25115512 OMKAR MANGESH KENDRE Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.80
169 DSE25103212 MIHIR B RENGE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.80
170 DSE25108374 CHOPADE PRAJWAL VITTHALRAO Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.79
171 DSE25102949 AVISHKAR MAHESH MORE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.76
172 DSE25153907 SWAMINI NILKANTHA SURYAWANSHI Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.75
173 DSE25131570 FULARI KAVYASHRI VIJAYKUMAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.74
174 DSE25120596 BORAWAKE SANSKAR VALMIK Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.74
175 DSE25127681 SHINDE KISAN MARUTI Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.74
176 DSE25119566 JOGDAND SHRUSHTI GAJANAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.71
177 DSE25155168 PATIL YASH ANIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.69
178 DSE25109417 BHOGATE SWARA GURUNATH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.63
179 DSE25126754 JAMADAR REHAN ISAK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.59
180 DSE25100222 HARSH SANJAY ALANDKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.57
181 DSE25117832 SHAIKH MOHD KHALID ASHFAQUE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.51
182 DSE25104747 KUSH RAJENDRA PARAB Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.51
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183 DSE25146440 OMKAR SUDHAKAR JADHAV Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.50
184 DSE25138309 GAIKWAD SAKSHI MAHESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.47
185 DSE25127765 DESAI AYAN FARUK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.47
186 DSE25127372 HARSH SANJAY KADAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.40
187 DSE25116709 YASH KIRAN DHASAL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B Diploma 84.36
188 DSE25113805 MATOLE SURAJ KRISHNA Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.34
189 DSE25126441 PATIL ASMITA KISHOR Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.31
190 DSE25155900 BHOIR PARTH SANTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.29
191 DSE25141545 ARYA ASHOK DESAI Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.29
192 DSE25118036 KIRAN SANTOSH PASHTE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.27
193 DSE25147092 SHARMA DHRUV CHANDRAPRAKASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.23
194 DSE25131548 MANJIRI NEETA GHOLAP Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.23
195 DSE25121870 BHUJBAL SHRAVANI SANTOSH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.17
196 DSE25122608 MUSALE SARTHAK GANESH Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.17
197 DSE25151328 DHANAWADE ADITYA VIJAY Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.11
198 DSE25132568 SHREEWAS JOSHI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.09
199 DSE25128673 GADHAVE MANASI RAMESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.06
200 DSE25131836 GAGARE AMRUTA DAULAT Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.06
201 DSE25137727 MAHESH BHIMRAO DESHMUKH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.00
202 DSE25103565 KADAM SHRAVANI SUNIL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.00
203 DSE25142581 KAUSTUBH ANIL WAGHMARE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.00
204 DSE25143489 VISHWKARMA PREM SAHENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.00
205 DSE25107282 PATIL SAMARTH DATTATRAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.00
206 DSE25116781 GAWALI PRANAV SANJAY Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 84.00
207 DSE25103860 JADHAV SANKET MADHUKAR Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.95
208 DSE25108049 KSHIRSAGAR OM KISHOR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.94
209 DSE25114305 LAGAD PRATIK RAJENDRA Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.89
210 DSE25107723 SANIKA PANDURANG JAGTAP Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.89
211 DSE25140969 RATHOD SHANTI LAXMAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.88
212 DSE25120534 SANIKA SATISH KADAM Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.82
213 DSE25145837 SONWANE ADITYA SHIVAJIRAO Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.82
214 DSE25104602 SHINDE SAKSHAM ANIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.77
215 DSE25134285 MANE SAKSHI SANJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.75
216 DSE25131183 SAHIL SUBHASH CHAVAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.74
217 DSE25149582 SHELAR YASH RAVINDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.71
218 DSE25136955 SHRAWAGI SUPRIYA PRASHANT Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.66
219 DSE25161357 PANGARKAR PRASAD UTTAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.66
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220 DSE25102429 TIRKHUNDE KHUSHBU ARUN Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.63
221 DSE25106678 ATHARV MAHENDRA CHATUR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.61
222 DSE25116008 KAMBLE ADARSH ANIL Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.60
223 DSE25103329 BIRAJDAR SARVESHWAR SHRISHAIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.60
224 DSE25120527 HARSHVARDHAN SANTOSH SATHE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.58
225 DSE25128471 WAGH RUTUJA DNYANESHWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.54
226 DSE25124174 POTE VIGHNESH SANDIP Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.54
227 DSE25137447 MARGUR SONALI MALLIKARJUN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.54
228 DSE25129986 CHANDAJKAR BHAKTESH RADHAKISHAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.50
229 DSE25141928 KSHATRIYA GAYATRI VIJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.49
230 DSE25138270 SHELKE YASHRAJ HANUMANT Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.49
231 DSE25129647 PATIL ROHAN SUNIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.49
232 DSE25102957 SAMARTH CHAVAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.49
233 DSE25114905 SHINDE SNEHAL VIJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.44
234 DSE25112249 DHAGE SWAPNIL AMOL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.43
235 DSE25113243 PATIL SANJANA MURLIDHAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.41
236 DSE25143136 BHILORE HARSHAL DATTATRAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.35
237 DSE25110761 KAZI MAHEEN ALIM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.31
238 DSE25151087 SANSKRUTI RAJENDRA BHOPATE Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.29
239 DSE25124783 KORE PRANJALI TIPANNA Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.29
240 DSE25104580 TANISHKA A JADHAV Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.29
241 DSE25132588 PATIL VARSHA MANIK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.26
242 DSE25100484 MIRZA SAHIL BAIG IRFAN BAIG Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.26
243 DSE25144456 SATYAM BALASAHEB KOLSE Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.24
244 DSE25139819 PACHPUTE PRAFULL SHANKAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.20
245 DSE25117963 KHAN REHAN ASLAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.20
246 DSE25100390 DESHPANDE SHRUTIKA AMIT Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.14
247 DSE25150249 ZAGADE ATHARV GIRISH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.09
248 DSE25118033 LONKAR SWADHA NARAYAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.09
249 DSE25128054 DHUMAL RASIKA GANESH Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.06
250 DSE25128822 SHELGE ASMITA BHAGWAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.03
251 DSE25120603 THORAT ANUSHKA PRASHANT Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.03
252 DSE25137981 BHILARE ADITI SANJAY Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.00
253 DSE25159605 SHUBHAM DILIP LADKE Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.97
254 DSE25139174 KRUSHNA BHAKTRAJ HIWALE Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.94
255 DSE25122001 ATHARAV GAJALLEWAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.91
256 DSE25113918 DHAMONE AVINASH KAILAS Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.89



Sr No Apploication ID Candidate Name Gender Category Candidature Type Application TypeDiploma/BSC/DVOC %
257 DSE25122278 DEVADE PRAJWAL SANTOSH Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.88
258 DSE25103191 SARTHAK RAJESH GANBOTE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.88
259 DSE25138250 KATPURE ROHAN SHRIKANT Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.82
260 DSE25124631 DEVKATE SAURABH SONBA Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.80
261 DSE25133108 KASHID MAYURI NAGNATH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.75
262 DSE25152281 WAGH KHUSHAL DHANAJI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.74
263 DSE25140967 KUMBHAR DHANSHRI GOVIND Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.71
264 DSE25102594 ARNAV KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR RAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.71
265 DSE25118510 PATIL GAURI RAJENDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.69
266 DSE25100663 GODASE SHUBHAM SUBHASH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.69
267 DSE25117815 DESHMUKH VAIBHAVI SHESHARAO Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.69
268 DSE25145939 BHOI SNEHA KUMAR Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.69
269 DSE25154053 BHUIMBAR ROHIT RAMESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type E Diploma 82.65
270 DSE25118300 JADHAV HARI BABASAHEB Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.65
271 DSE25114227 KALE OMKAR GANESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.65
272 DSE25131258 WAGH RISHIKESH GANESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.63
273 DSE25143882 SHRUSHTI SANTOSH THUBE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.59
274 DSE25106017 PAWAR ANUJA SANTOSH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.59
275 DSE25128491 PATVEKAR SHAHEED SHARIF Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.57
276 DSE25116854 WALUNJ SAMIKSHA SANJIV Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.57
277 DSE25129727 MORE SAMRUDDHI SWAMIRAO Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.51
278 DSE25140319 CHAVAN ATHARVA SANTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.51
279 DSE25153405 AGRAWAL SNEHA KAMALNAYAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.50
280 DSE25104381 JAGTAP SAMRUDDHI DNYANESHWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.48
281 DSE25141665 GAIKWAD TANISHKA RAVIKANT Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.47
282 DSE25103484 RATHOD VIPUL WAMAN Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.46
283 DSE25123866 SONGRA ANUSHKA JAGDISH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.46
284 DSE25120891 NAVALE SAMRUDDHI MANGESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.46
285 DSE25121456 MASTUD APARNA TANAJI Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.44
286 DSE25101184 KASAR GANESH DASHRATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.41
287 DSE25139696 ZAGADE PRADNYA SUNIL Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.40
288 DSE25128407 SARA JIVAN PATIL Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.40
289 DSE25133024 SAWANT VEDANT RAVINDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.40
290 DSE25127722 SAQLAIN NOORMOHAMOD SHAIKH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.40
291 DSE25132634 RUPANAVAR RUTUJA MOHAN Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.39
292 DSE25138189 JAWKAR GAURI KIRAN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.34
293 DSE25116933 WALUNJ SUYASH NAVNATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.29
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294 DSE25132252 DHANE AVANTIKA DATTATRAY Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.29
295 DSE25119022 PAWAR PAYAL RAJU Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.29
296 DSE25146611 HATKAR KRUSHNA BALU Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.28
297 DSE25100701 SONMALE SARVESH JALINDARNATH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.25
298 DSE25147532 GORDE PRATHAMESH ATUL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.25
299 DSE25105363 SHELKE SAKSHI SHARAD Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.23
300 DSE25141100 SURYAWANSHI DIKSHA VIJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.23
301 DSE25112638 KAMBLE ABHAY ANIL Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.22
302 DSE25148700 BORSE URVASHI SANJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.19
303 DSE25146223 WAGALGAVE OMKAR MADHAV Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.18
304 DSE25113047 PAWAR KALYANI SHARAD Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.17
305 DSE25121366 MORE ADITYA SANJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.17
306 DSE25102707 SUPE PRANAV GANESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.16
307 DSE25122038 SALVE PRATHMESH NITIN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.13
308 DSE25123194 GADHAVE OMKAR VIJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.11
309 DSE25129940 KADAM SUMATI KUMAR Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.06
310 DSE25135242 JATAL ATHARVA BANDU Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.06
311 DSE25113372 KENDRE PRAVIN VIJAY Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.06
312 DSE25129533 PAWAR APURVA DATTATRAY Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.06
313 DSE25129839 SHIROLE SIDDHARTH SHIRISH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.06
314 DSE25162934 JAGTAP SHREYA UMESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.06
315 DSE25150008 ZADE GAURAV SUNIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.03
316 DSE25139953 DHAKANE RAVINA LAXMAN Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.00
317 DSE25121004 NAMRATA BIBHISHAN BANKAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.00
318 DSE25112484 NADARGE VIRAJ VIJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.00
319 DSE25111637 SHIVAM MUNDHE Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.00
320 DSE25107639 SATOTE SIDDHANT PRAKASH Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.00
321 DSE25148781 ABHAY ANANT POTDAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.00
322 DSE25105407 KARAJANGI VIRESH BASAVESHWAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.00
323 DSE25160915 MOHSIN TANVIR AHIMAD SHAIKH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 82.00
324 DSE25104409 SHILIMKAR SAHIL VIJAY Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.94
325 DSE25162534 KANAKI SRUSHTI NAGESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.94
326 DSE25148301 PAWAR ROSHAN BHAULAL Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.89
327 DSE25141522 WAGH KAVITA RAJENDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.83
328 DSE25145493 SHRADDHA ARJUN BAMANE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.78
329 DSE25106757 BHAWAR KALYANI SAINATH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.77
330 DSE25136322 JADHAV SHRUTI SANJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.77
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331 DSE25134679 KUMBHAR NATHA TANAJI Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.77
332 DSE25156008 SATPUTE SHIVRAJ MOHAN Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.77
333 DSE25134509 SHINDE MOHINI MADHUKAR Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.71
334 DSE25151480 SHITOLE ATHARVA DHANANJAY Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.71
335 DSE25116518 LONDHE DIPAK PARSHURAM Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.66
336 DSE25142145 KOLI NUPOOR DASHRATH Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.66
337 DSE25100213 MANAL MULLA Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.66
338 DSE25114236 KALE KRUSHNA NAVNATH Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.60
339 DSE25140293 CHAVAN KRITIKA SATISH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.54
340 DSE25129718 BHALTILAK MADHURA UMESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.53
341 DSE25132604 SONAWANE OM ARUN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.49
342 DSE25140501 JADHAV KARAN DNYANESHWAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.49
343 DSE25105308 JADHAV TANUJA RAJENDRA Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.47
344 DSE25109572 PAKALE PRATHAMESH SANTOSH Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.47
345 DSE25129717 JALGI CHAITRALI SHANKAR Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.47
346 DSE25128573 SALUNKE ABHISHEK PANDIT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.47
347 DSE25102669 MHASKE SHUBHAM VASANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.44
348 DSE25122046 SHEWALE PRACHI DEVENDRA Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.43
349 DSE25113003 THORAT TEJASWEE RAJENDRA Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.43
350 DSE25133300 GAMBHIRE SANSKRUTI AMAR Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.43
351 DSE25116799 NANDITA KAILASH URANE Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.43
352 DSE25113768 SIDDHI CHANDRAKANT PATIL Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.43
353 DSE25136657 YADAV PRANITA RAJENDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.41
354 DSE25146038 INGOLE VIKRAM UTTAMRAO Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.41
355 DSE25101529 BARSE SAKSHI SHYAM Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.37
356 DSE25144808 MHASKE CHAKRADHAR ANKUSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.37
357 DSE25133255 TRUSHNA SURYAKANT WADEKAR Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.35
358 DSE25145003 WAYKAR PRATIK PANDURANG Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.31
359 DSE25141328 GAIKWAD VISHAL SHIVAJI Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.31
360 DSE25115566 PATANKAR TANISHA JAYDEEP Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.31
361 DSE25110745 SHRIYA PRAKASH MUNDLIK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.29
362 DSE25103317 WAHUTRE SANIKA YOGESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.26
363 DSE25153724 CHAVAN SAI NARAYAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.26
364 DSE25149963 SHIRODE ADITI SANJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.25
365 DSE25140029 SALUNKE GAURAV SHIVAJI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.25
366 DSE25140053 SURYAWANSHI SAHIL SHASHIKANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.25
367 DSE25148878 RAMDAS DESAI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.22
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368 DSE25145845 LANDGE VAISHNAVI PADMAKAR Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.20
369 DSE25116972 KOMAL BHAGWAT WAGH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.17
370 DSE25101662 BHAPKAR GANESH SHANKAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.17
371 DSE25113020 TULE PAYAL RAMESH Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.13
372 DSE25105066 BHOITE AASHAY SHISHIR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.10
373 DSE25129822 SAKHARE DIVYA DAYANAND Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.09
374 DSE25140222 BONDRE VIVEK ANKUSH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.09
375 DSE25153116 SOHAM SANTOSH CHILE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.09
376 DSE25110302 BHOSALE SHREYA DATTARAM Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.07
377 DSE25114561 DESHMUKH CHAITANYA MAROTRAO Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.06
378 DSE25106327 BHANGE YUVARAJ DINKAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.06
379 DSE25123159 MATE ROHINI MAHESH Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.03
380 DSE25136260 PAWAR SAYALI SANDEEP Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 81.03
381 DSE25120090 KALSHETTY SHAMBHAVI ANIL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.97
382 DSE25163953 KADAM RUCHA SANDIP Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.97
383 DSE25111741 KADAM RUCHA SANDIP Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.97
384 DSE25148127 BHOSALE SHRAVANI SACHIN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.94
385 DSE25139464 SHINDE MINAKSHI NATHRAO Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.91
386 DSE25110311 SUMIT SURYAKANT GAIKWAD Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.91
387 DSE25131433 LOKHANDE KUNAL BABAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.91
388 DSE25116131 GARAD GAYATRI DNYANESHWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.88
389 DSE25162112 ARPIT MAHENDRA TIWARI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.86
390 DSE25139912 TEJASVI SATISH GHODKE Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.82
391 DSE25103941 SACHIN VASANT RATHOD Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.80
392 DSE25113900 MUKUL SIWACH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.79
393 DSE25130631 ARJUNE SHANTANU BALAJI Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.76
394 DSE25101994 JADHAV YASH SANDEEP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.76
395 DSE25139755 CHIVILKAR VINIT RAJESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.75
396 DSE25145938 MAJAGE MRUDULA AMUKSIDDHA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.74
397 DSE25113558 KANISHKA KIRAN KOKANE Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.72
398 DSE25140984 PATIL RIYA MILIND Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.71
399 DSE25148097 POL JANHVI AJAY Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.71
400 DSE25114895 HOLKAR PANKAJA KULDEEP Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.69
401 DSE25137262 OMKAR MACHHINDRA YENARE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.67
402 DSE25143903 PATIL ROHAN JAYANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.65
403 DSE25156362 VALKUNDE AJAY BHAGWAT Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.63
404 DSE25123264 MAHANT DARSHANA HARSHAL Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.63
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405 DSE25122622 SWAMI SWARAJ MANOJ Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.63
406 DSE25138005 BARGE ATHARV SHASHIKANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.61
407 DSE25119487 GAIKWAD PAYAL SANJAY Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.59
408 DSE25139287 SONAWANE BHUVANESHWAR SHARAD Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.59
409 DSE25152944 NAYAN ASHOK DHANGAR Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.58
410 DSE25100682 RAUT PRAJWAL ANANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.57
411 DSE25113965 BHUNJE SHREYASH VAIBHAV Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.56
412 DSE25140534 SHITOLE SHARVARI MAHENDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.56
413 DSE25134478 SAGAR KISHORRAO DHOTRE Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.53
414 DSE25102043 SRUSHTI DATTATRAY KEDAR Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.50
415 DSE25126516 KUMBHAR VAIBHAV RAJENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.50
416 DSE25137073 GURME ADITYA ANGAD Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.47
417 DSE25134728 MEHTA VARUN RUPSHANKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.47
418 DSE25116573 MANTHAN MANISH VASANT Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.47
419 DSE25125734 BARGUJE SUHANA SANJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.46
420 DSE25132902 NAIKAWADI ABDULKADIR IMTIYAJ Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.46
421 DSE25101434 KULKARNI VEDANT MANOJ Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.46
422 DSE25146573 NARVEKAR PARTH PRASHANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.44
423 DSE25131041 BORSE BHARTI RAMRAO Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.40
424 DSE25117157 GARUD OM SANJAY Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.40
425 DSE25141356 MOHITE RIDDHI RAVINDRA Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.39
426 DSE25124478 NALAGE SARTHAK SACHIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.39
427 DSE25127294 GADADE SHRADDHA PRABHAKAR Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.38
428 DSE25133589 ZELKAR TEJASVI BALASAHEB Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.34
429 DSE25109481 TOTARE SAMRUDDHI MANGESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.34
430 DSE25100843 DEVHARKAR OM GANESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.33
431 DSE25101022 BAWANE RENUKA DARSHAN Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.32
432 DSE25129027 SHELKE CHAITANYA RAJU Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.31
433 DSE25135160 PATIL KRUSHNA MADHAV Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.29
434 DSE25108522 SWAPNIL SANJIV INGLE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.28
435 DSE25121602 NANDKHILE PRANITA GORAKH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.25
436 DSE25127727 DHUMAL SOHAM AMOL Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.25
437 DSE25107383 KAMBLE PIYUSH SANTOSH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.24
438 DSE25149448 OM ASHOK KUCHANKAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.24
439 DSE25106089 DAUD OM SANTOSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.22
440 DSE25110417 PANKURE KRUSHNA GOVIND Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.21
441 DSE25113621 GANDHI VARAD ASHISH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.19
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442 DSE25119287 PRANAY GANESH MORE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.17
443 DSE25123451 VETAL MAHESH SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.12
444 DSE25105488 SAWANT VARUN ANNASAHEB Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.11
445 DSE25126201 SURYAWANSHI PRIYANKA RAMESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.06
446 DSE25141014 DHAVLE BHAGVAT SHIVANAND Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.06
447 DSE25149151 CHAUDHARI LOKESH SUNIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.00
448 DSE25110091 MHASKE OMKAR SANDIP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 80.00
449 DSE25113726 BALINGAL LOCHANA MALLIKARJUN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.95
450 DSE25153664 SAWANT ADITYA PARMESHWAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.94
451 DSE25101300 DHOBALE ANIKET SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.94
452 DSE25150273 GHOLAP PRADNYA SANJAY Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.94
453 DSE25131044 MANWAR TANIKSHA VINOD Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.94
454 DSE25129540 CHAUDHARI ANVIT VIJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.94
455 DSE25104782 PAWAR SHRAVANI SANTOSH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.94
456 DSE25100495 VYANKATESH SONAWANE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.94
457 DSE25153197 KAWATWAR RUTURAJ RAMESH Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.89
458 DSE25120207 JADHAV PARTH SUNIL Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.89
459 DSE25163764 YASH SUDHIR SAWANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.87
460 DSE25116911 SHAIKH TASMIYAH YUSUF Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.83
461 DSE25122491 WAIKAR PARTH MAHENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.83
462 DSE25132389 SAKSHI DATTATRAY WAGHMODE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.82
463 DSE25115210 DAITHANKAR NEHA GANESH Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.78
464 DSE25118607 ACHARYA VIRAJ GOVIND Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.77
465 DSE25136959 AJIT KALURAM JANKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.77
466 DSE25150628 KAKDE SHRAVAN SHRIDHAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.75
467 DSE25121916 KATE SANIKA SATISH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.75
468 DSE25121910 BENDALE OM JITENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.74
469 DSE25130725 LANDGE SHRADDHA JAYRAM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.71
470 DSE25149797 VAISHNAVI VILAS SAMBAREKAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.71
471 DSE25153865 WARADE SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.71
472 DSE25101125 ATHARV PRAKASH GUJJE Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.71
473 DSE25102618 YASH PRAVIN NANGRE Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.66
474 DSE25112271 BANSODE PRACHI BHARAT Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.65
475 DSE25109237 JAGTAP RIYA ASHOK Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.63
476 DSE25102021 DESHMUKH HARSHADA RAJESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.61
477 DSE25124643 DESHMUKH PRATHAMESH NILKANTH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.61
478 DSE25117876 PAWAR MANISH KIRAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.60
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479 DSE25110657 SONUKUMAR GANGA SAHANI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.60
480 DSE25130020 VISHWAKARMA RITEK SANTOSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.60
481 DSE25100006 CHAJED SHREYASH SANTOSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.56
482 DSE25145608 GHOGRE OMKAR SHIVAJI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.53
483 DSE25123787 PATIL ADITI ANAND Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.53
484 DSE25136659 GUNDALKAR SIDDHESH RAJESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.50
485 DSE25154338 BHATANE POOJA SOMNATH Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.47
486 DSE25130977 LONDHE OM RAJKUMAR Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.43
487 DSE25145916 YADAV SARTHAK CHANDRAKANT Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.42
488 DSE25141690 RASAL PRATHAMESH SURESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.41
489 DSE25121720 JANHVI MAHENDRA PATEL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.39
490 DSE25108830 RUTUJA HEMANT GHODKE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.38
491 DSE25145958 SHISODE PRUTHVIRAJ MAHENDRASING Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.37
492 DSE25119251 KAWALE ANUSHKA PRASAD Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.37
493 DSE25146471 JADHAV PRASHANT NITIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.33
494 DSE25119307 SUSHANT SATISH PATIL Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.33
495 DSE25130905 BAWA ANUSHKA HEMANT Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.31
496 DSE25149744 NICHITE RITISHA MANESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.31
497 DSE25159150 BODAKHE PRITI RAJU Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.31
498 DSE25149996 PAWAR RAMHARI JANARDHAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.26
499 DSE25153183 SHREYAS ANANDA MUSALE Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.26
500 DSE25148163 GAYATRI HARIBHAU BARAI Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.26
501 DSE25150713 NARE RAHUL VIRASANGAPPA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.24
502 DSE25137812 UJWALE SUKANYA SURESH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.20
503 DSE25116562 YASH GIRISH PATIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.20
504 DSE25121552 GORE AKSHADA ADIKRAO Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.19
505 DSE25102931 KURE NITYANAND PANDIT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.17
506 DSE25158040 JADHAV YASH YOGESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.14
507 DSE25124493 MAGARE SUNIL PRAKASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.14
508 DSE25100431 MHATRE PRITESH PANDURANG Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.14
509 DSE25110126 SHELKE VISHWAJEET SUNIL Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.14
510 DSE25132884 BARSE DHRUV DADASAHEB Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.11
511 DSE25138852 JADHAV SAGAR ATMARAM Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.09
512 DSE25122245 JADHAV YASHODIP ANIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.09
513 DSE25122774 SAKPAL AYUSH NARENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.09
514 DSE25137414 BHADANGE PRIYANKA TANAJI Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.09
515 DSE25116895 KHADE VINAYAK BALU Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.08
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516 DSE25131178 SANAP KIRAN DATTATRAY Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.05
517 DSE25138402 GULAGE NIKITA SHANKAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.03
518 DSE25146052 GADADE KRUSHNA BIBHISHAN Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.03
519 DSE25135464 WASANKAR SHRAVAN NARAYANRAO Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.00
520 DSE25125495 MAHIRE RUPESH SANJAY Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 79.00
521 DSE25115627 RATHOD ADITYA SUDAM Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.97
522 DSE25109733 RASANE ATHARVA MAHESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.97
523 DSE25152599 KATORE SANDESH VIJAY Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.97
524 DSE25121358 GUSINGE AKANSHA KACHARU Female DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.95
525 DSE25122843 SOMESH DNYANESHWAR GAWANDE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.91
526 DSE25105704 SONTAKKE TEJAS VINOD Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.89
527 DSE25123738 GHORPADE SHREYAS SUBHASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.88
528 DSE25128558 DHRUVIL JAYESH RUPARELIYA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.86
529 DSE25157621 BADGE ASHOK GANESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.83
530 DSE25117928 DAREKAR SAMIDHA RASIK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.82
531 DSE25100943 SAMRUDDHI SANJAY ADHAV Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.81
532 DSE25119375 GAIKWAD SHREYAS ANAND Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.81
533 DSE25100361 NHAVKAR SUMIT RAJARAM Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.80
534 DSE25127324 RAUT VAISHNAVI RAJARAM Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.80
535 DSE25150447 HARDIK GANPATI LOMATE Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.80
536 DSE25120273 OM RAHUL JADHAV Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.80
537 DSE25133366 RANE SHREYA TUKARAM Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.76
538 DSE25111899 KOLLE SIDDHARAM DATTAKUMAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.75
539 DSE25101674 MOAZZAN ABU ZAID MD RAFIQUE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.75
540 DSE25113912 GAYGOLE JAY SHAM Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.75
541 DSE25158155 ANDHARE PRUTHAVIRAJ ANIL Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.74
542 DSE25110429 AMBEKAR KRISHNA JAYANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.72
543 DSE25149616 SUPEKAR YASH SOMNATH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.72
544 DSE25102841 PUND ATHARVA NITIN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.72
545 DSE25101961 DUMBRE SIDDHANT SANTOSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.69
546 DSE25113357 SATTIWALE POOJA KISHORLAL Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.68
547 DSE25137505 PATOLE DHANRAJ RAMESH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.68
548 DSE25123965 GANGURDE MANSI RAVINDRA Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.67
549 DSE25119805 AHIRE OM KISHOR Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.63
550 DSE25137832 SHRADDHA AMARNATH SHINDE Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.63
551 DSE25129428 TONAPE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.63
552 DSE25147215 NIRE KAPISH ASHUTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.63
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553 DSE25139575 DESAI JITESH NARESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.63
554 DSE25146558 SWAMI DHANESHWARI DAYANAND Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.57
555 DSE25104608 NEEL YOGESH RAKHADE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.57
556 DSE25130457 AHER MANSI BIBHISHAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.57
557 DSE25158124 MANE SNEHA APPA Female DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.57
558 DSE25101130 KATURE TANUJA VISHWASH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.53
559 DSE25158974 SONMALI ASHWINI NAVNATH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.53
560 DSE25103606 DHOBALE YASH DINKAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.51
561 DSE25105104 PAWAR RIYA KIRAN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.50
562 DSE25135791 NIKALJE HARSHADA BABASAHEB Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.50
563 DSE25140367 SHINDE PRAJWAL HANUMANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.49
564 DSE25119884 PHAD SOMESHWAR SUGRIV Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.47
565 DSE25103165 BHAGAT ABHAY VIJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.47
566 DSE25138883 TANUJA SANTOSH DHOBALE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.46
567 DSE25120465 GANESH NARSING MHETRE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.46
568 DSE25140148 SUKANE SUPRIYA SUDHAKAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.44
569 DSE25154390 DAMODAR SUSHIL VITTHAL Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.44
570 DSE25117025 SOHAM BALKRISHNA PUJARI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.41
571 DSE25130604 JADHAV PRANITA LIMBRAJ Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.40
572 DSE25153291 SALUNKHE PRAVIN HANUMANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.39
573 DSE25113435 LONDHE CHETAN NANASAHEB Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.36
574 DSE25121813 SHINDE VIDYA BHARAT Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.35
575 DSE25145471 BHUSAL SHUBHAM ANIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.35
576 DSE25118895 AVHAD RAHUL VIJAY Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.34
577 DSE25105580 PATOLE BHAKTI BHANUDAS Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.32
578 DSE25106182 BACHHAV VAISHNAVI SANJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.29
579 DSE25138214 SALUNKHE SHIVANI DHANAJI Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.29
580 DSE25100481 KAJAL PAWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B Diploma 78.29
581 DSE25116813 HONRAO SWARALI SANDIP Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.26
582 DSE25153229 NAIK SANA ASLAM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.23
583 DSE25116835 SALUNKE KARAN DATTA Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.23
584 DSE25119539 KOLI SANIKA ARJUN Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.17
585 DSE25113062 ADITI PANDIT Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.17
586 DSE25148551 NALAWADE TANISHA NITIN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.11
587 DSE25135948 VINAYAK SATISH JADHAV Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.11
588 DSE25123152 EESHAN MILIND TANDEL Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.11
589 DSE25104392 PAWAR KUMAR SHIVRAJ Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.11
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590 DSE25122456 ADSOL SHAILAJA BALVANT Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.06
591 DSE25139380 NANGARE SHIVAM TANAJI Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.06
592 DSE25122588 KAMBLE KRUSHNA RAVI Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.06
593 DSE25154640 BHANDARE SURAJ VITTHAL Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.06
594 DSE25102145 PIMPLE CHATURTHI MANGESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.06
595 DSE25109717 PRAJWAL ASHOK SHINDE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.05
596 DSE25114325 RASKAR ARYA AJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
597 DSE25117686 GANDAL SHUBHAM VIKAS Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
598 DSE25109109 JUEE SANAS Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
599 DSE25136762 AHIRE AJAY YUVRAJ Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
600 DSE25148386 PHADATARE PRAJWAL ANKUSH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
601 DSE25152222 TAMBE SAMADHAN SHRIRAM Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
602 DSE25110367 LONDHE SHRAVANI VILAS Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
603 DSE25163655 PATIL CHIRAG RAJARAM Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
604 DSE25125273 DEOKAR RAJ KARBHARI Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
605 DSE25117082 CHAUDHARI ROHIT SUNIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 78.00
606 DSE25148681 GAWADE OMKAR BALU Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.95
607 DSE25143670 PHULARI ASMITA SHIRISH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.94
608 DSE25101710 VAIBHAVI SANJAY BHOSALE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.94
609 DSE25111396 MANKESHWAR ADITYA SANDIP Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.93
610 DSE25103260 DAREKAR SIDDHANT ASHOK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.89
611 DSE25123239 DONGARE SHARVARI VIVEK Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.89
612 DSE25122326 KOLAPKAR SHRAVANI GANESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.89
613 DSE25118901 WAGHMARE ADITI RAVINDRA Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.89
614 DSE25110070 RUSHIKESH SAYAJI WAGH Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.89
615 DSE25105135 KAMBLE VAISHNVEE DNYANDEO Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.89
616 DSE25150723 DHANAJAY CHANDRAKANT SURYAWANSHIMale OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.89
617 DSE25129551 ANIWAL BHARAT SANTOSH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.89
618 DSE25128784 WARE PALASH SANJAY Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.88
619 DSE25135803 LAWARDE ADITYA RAMCHANDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.88
620 DSE25106840 KEDAR BHAGYASHRI KIRAN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.88
621 DSE25113574 SAWANT DNYANESHWARI MAHADEV Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.88
622 DSE25134442 SHITOLE ATHRAVA GANESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.83
623 DSE25131240 ADITYA CHAUDHARI Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.83
624 DSE25101088 SHELAKE AARTI RAJENDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.82
625 DSE25139280 DHRUVIKA NANDKUMAR PAWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.82
626 DSE25119458 LOKHANDE NILESH PADMAKAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.82
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627 DSE25137661 SHINDE KRUSHNA BALASAHEB Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.81
628 DSE25158465 YASH CHOUDHARY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B Diploma 77.78
629 DSE25103574 SHINDE ABHAY RAMDAS Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.75
630 DSE25114098 PARAB ANISH RAJENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.72
631 DSE25105628 SHINDE YASH JITENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.71
632 DSE25141971 TALEKAR SANSKAR PRAKASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.71
633 DSE25150204 BANKAR PRANAV BALU Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.71
634 DSE25103927 BENDRE SARANG SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.71
635 DSE25147562 BADE GAYTRI VISHNU Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.71
636 DSE25139031 DESAI OM PRALHAD Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.71
637 DSE25146696 DESHMUKH SHANTANU RAJABHAU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.70
638 DSE25163058 HILGUDE KHUSHI RAMA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.69
639 DSE25111811 JADHAV OM YOGESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.69
640 DSE25164056 JADHAV OM YOGESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.69
641 DSE25112068 YADAV RADHA SAMADHAN Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.66
642 DSE25116659 SHAIKH AMIR AYAZ Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.66
643 DSE25124203 BHANAGE YASH DEVDAS Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.66
644 DSE25136978 TIKONE UTKARSHA GANESH Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.66
645 DSE25101165 JADHAV AVADHUT VIJAYKUMAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.64
646 DSE25135926 GHODAKE SUMIT GYANDEV Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.63
647 DSE25106277 SAMARTH SANTOSH GAVALI Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.59
648 DSE25146160 LAGADE ESHANI RAMESH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.59
649 DSE25105219 KHARADE ISHITA RAMESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.54
650 DSE25102567 DHORKULE SHAMBHURAJ KRISHNA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.53
651 DSE25103990 GADVE BHAVIKA RAJENDRA Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.53
652 DSE25137179 RANSING MRUNAL ATUL Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.47
653 DSE25127663 JADHAV ISHWARI YOGESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.44
654 DSE25132095 KONDHARE SNEHAL DATTATRAY Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.43
655 DSE25141046 SANTOSH PRALHAD DHAGE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.41
656 DSE25154405 SHINDE PRANAV SHANKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.37
657 DSE25110319 NAIK POORNIMA CHANDRAKANT Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.35
658 DSE25116082 SURWADE SHRAVASTI SUNIL Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.29
659 DSE25148396 PIMPLE ABHISHEK RAMDAS Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.29
660 DSE25131354 AVHAD ANUSHKA SUNIL Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.29
661 DSE25104986 INAMDAR SHAHEJIN AAMIR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.27
662 DSE25117295 GAIKWAD YASH DEEPAK Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.26
663 DSE25164064 SANIYA SAMEER MUJAWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.26
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664 DSE25114298 RAUT ABHIJEET MANOJ Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.20
665 DSE25108821 PATIL PARTH PRASHANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.20
666 DSE25106185 DHANAVADE ATHARV SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.19
667 DSE25160942 GHAGAS SIDDHESH RAMESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.19
668 DSE25150001 KALAMKAR OMKAR DINESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.14
669 DSE25133048 WAYASE SAHIL BALU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.14
670 DSE25123174 DUBBEWAR SHRUTI BHAGWAT Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.14
671 DSE25116663 GAIKWAD TRUPTI RAJENDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.14
672 DSE25137266 PATOLE AMRUTA TARACHAND Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.14
673 DSE25138077 SHEJAL JITENDRA PATIL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.13
674 DSE25117215 THUBE DIVYA RAVINDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.12
675 DSE25140300 GAYAKE PURVA SHIVCHANDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.11
676 DSE25121169 RUKME PRITESH NITIN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.11
677 DSE25141725 SHEKADE ONKAR BABAN Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.09
678 DSE25128969 SHAIKH AAIYAN AMINUDDIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.09
679 DSE25100809 KULTHE BHAVESH RAVINDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.09
680 DSE25123213 MOMIN ZAID AHMAD GAFFAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.08
681 DSE25149870 SHINDE SHUBHAM DHANRAJ Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.08
682 DSE25109181 BALAJI KETIBOYANA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.06
683 DSE25128473 LAWANGE RIYA SURESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.03
684 DSE25149409 BHAGAT SARTHAK SOPAN Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.00
685 DSE25143480 PRATIKSHA CHANDRAKANT SABALE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.00
686 DSE25135373 POHEKAR ABHIRAJ SADANAND Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.00
687 DSE25135495 VEDANT SANDIP RASAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.00
688 DSE25134113 DUKARE MOHIT SUDHAKAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 77.00
689 DSE25130373 PATIL GAYATRI BALKRISHNA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.97
690 DSE25142714 BHOSALE SAKSHI SUNIL Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.97
691 DSE25108405 DODDI RAVINA RAJKUMAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.97
692 DSE25136021 KORE SAKSHI SANJAY Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.97
693 DSE25155723 SHITOLE YASHRAJ SOMNATH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.97
694 DSE25150002 SATAV ADITI SANDESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.94
695 DSE25128865 DESHPANDE KASTURI RAVIKIRAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.88
696 DSE25102357 PATHADE KRUSHNA SAMBHAJI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.88
697 DSE25114746 SAKHALA JANHVI SHAM Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.88
698 DSE25128064 GADHE PRANITA RAJENDRA Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.86
699 DSE25126594 SHITOLE SARTHAK JITENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.86
700 DSE25134562 BHAGAT DIKSHA DIPAK Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.84
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701 DSE25162509 SONKAMBLE SNEHA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B Diploma 76.82
702 DSE25113313 MALVIYA JIGNESH RAKESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.82
703 DSE25110258 SHRIRAJ SUNIL HATKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.82
704 DSE25134279 VIDHATE RUGVED VIKESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.82
705 DSE25129675 TANUSHREE DILIP SHINDE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.82
706 DSE25147566 KENDREKAR SANIYA SANJAY Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.78
707 DSE25140857 CHONDE JANHVI SHRIDHAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.76
708 DSE25123970 JADHAV PRANJAL VIJAY Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.75
709 DSE25109866 DHASE SOHAM AVINASH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.75
710 DSE25137353 SARODE SAURABH HARSHAL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.75
711 DSE25102246 EKKALDEVI NAMO NARAYAN Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.74
712 DSE25123250 BHUMI RAHUL OHAL Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.71
713 DSE25136963 CHAVAN SHRUTI SOMNATH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.71
714 DSE25129724 DHUMAL NEHA VITTHAL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.69
715 DSE25158817 BURTE LAUKIK PRASHANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.69
716 DSE25139382 ANAND ANKUSH JADHAV Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.68
717 DSE25110674 MALI RITESH DINESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.65
718 DSE25110913 DOIPHODE PRATHAMESH KHANDU Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.65
719 DSE25147577 YASH BHOSAALE Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.64
720 DSE25129021 TANDALE RAJNANDINI VINAYAK Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.63
721 DSE25149348 KARALE SHRAVANI DILIP Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.63
722 DSE25111225 PAWAR VIGHNESH DINKAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.63
723 DSE25106363 NAGRE VEDANT SHESHRAO Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.63
724 DSE25101972 YOGITA SHRIRAM JADHAV Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.61
725 DSE25157205 ADITYA RAJENDRA MITKARE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.59
726 DSE25103544 NAIKNAWARE SHRAWANI PRAMOD Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.59
727 DSE25139961 SHUBHAM TANAJI BHILL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.59
728 DSE25145981 KAPADNIS PRASAD CHANDRAKANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.57
729 DSE25157357 THEURKAR ANJALI MACHINDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.56
730 DSE25137401 CHETANA DAKHOLE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.55
731 DSE25111093 BHAMBURE ADITI AMIT Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.53
732 DSE25135063 BALAGE SAKSHI RAJU Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.53
733 DSE25119003 KHARE NEIL RITESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.51
734 DSE25113343 NILE BHAVESH AJAY Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.50
735 DSE25142709 KUBDE CHAITANYA MOHAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.47
736 DSE25143719 PATIL DIPTEJ DILIP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.47
737 DSE25145248 SHEWALE APEKSHA VIJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.46
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738 DSE25137157 PATIL SAKSHI ARUN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.44
739 DSE25107225 KALE RUTUJA RAJESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.44
740 DSE25106444 SHINTRE ESHAN SACHIN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.41
741 DSE25144434 DHADGE SHIVAM AJINATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.41
742 DSE25113926 BODDALU BHAVIKA RAVI Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.41
743 DSE25127265 GABDA JATIN MAHESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.40
744 DSE25148478 EKLARE BHAVANA GURBAS Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.35
745 DSE25112695 VIBHUTE YASH DATTATRAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.29
746 DSE25119436 BANSODE PRATIKSHA DADARAO Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.29
747 DSE25154445 MORE AARYA SACHIN Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.29
748 DSE25129742 PADOLE PRANITA DHANANJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.28
749 DSE25148469 KACHARE ADITYA ATUL Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.28
750 DSE25133881 VARHADI SHREYA SACHIN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.25
751 DSE25129434 SATPUTE REVANT SADANAND Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.24
752 DSE25129417 KADAM PRANALI SANTOSH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.23
753 DSE25119987 SACHIN SANJAY KHAROTE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.23
754 DSE25101513 PATHAN MUBEEN KHAN ARSHAD AHMAD KHANMale OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.22
755 DSE25158072 PALEKAR SNEHAL AMAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.17
756 DSE25114852 PATIL YATISH HEMANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.15
757 DSE25124553 BHOSALE KADAMBARI NAMDEV Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.13
758 DSE25104022 SHEWALE YASH SHASHIKANT Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.13
759 DSE25164057 SHEWALE YASH SHASHIKANT Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.13
760 DSE25127039 BANSODE JANAVI UTTAM Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.11
761 DSE25161122 SHAIKH SAHIL NASHIB Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.06
762 DSE25134636 DEVKAR ABHIJEET DEVIDAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.06
763 DSE25107524 SAWANT AMEY VIJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.06
764 DSE25109686 GORE AAKASH RAMCHANDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.06
765 DSE25134457 PATILSHILPA RAMDAS Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.00
766 DSE25109300 POTE MAYUR VISHNU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.00
767 DSE25116549 KASABE SAKSHI GANESH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.00
768 DSE25142351 ANIKET DATTATRAY KARVANDE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 76.00
769 DSE25111152 KHEDKAR VAIBHAV BALASAHEB Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.94
770 DSE25130352 KHOSE ADITYA RAJENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.94
771 DSE25129281 SIMRAN GUPTA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B Diploma 75.94
772 DSE25102170 GAIKWAD ARJUN SANJAY Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.90
773 DSE25141500 BHALERAO SAI SANTOSH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.89
774 DSE25138227 PATIL YASH NITISH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.89
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775 DSE25102698 MUGALE OMPRAKASH ISHWER Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.89
776 DSE25105959 ADITYA SRIKANT NALAWADE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.89
777 DSE25143877 MANISH NITESH PATIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.89
778 DSE25150652 SALI GEETA MACHINDRANATH Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.89
779 DSE25116470 PATIL NANDNI KISHANRAO Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.88
780 DSE25140226 MADAKE OMKAR BALU Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.88
781 DSE25110490 DUBE SURAJ MURLIDHAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.84
782 DSE25106546 SURVASE DEEPCHANDRA HANMANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.84
783 DSE25134612 KHANDAGALE PRAKASH ASHOK Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.83
784 DSE25117951 PATIL ROHAN SHARAD Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.83
785 DSE25117738 YADAV GAURAV SAMBHAJI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.82
786 DSE25123864 SHARAYU ABHAY DIGHE Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.82
787 DSE25111623 RATHOD GAJANAN BHASKAR Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.79
788 DSE25120124 CHAUDHARI TEJAS ARVIND Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.78
789 DSE25137665 PAWAR RUPESH DNYANESHWAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.77
790 DSE25124759 BEDADE JAYRAM KHOVARDHAN Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.76
791 DSE25100003 KAMBLE SANYUKTA SANTOSH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.76
792 DSE25134736 MUNDE SARTHAK SHIVSHANKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.76
793 DSE25131822 PAWAR AKSHAY KUMAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.74
794 DSE25120972 MISTARI SURAJ WALMIK Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.72
795 DSE25121034 LOMTE PALLAVI DEVIDAS Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.71
796 DSE25122613 SWAMI SONALI SOMESHWAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.71
797 DSE25128856 SHINDE TANAY SHIVAJI Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.71
798 DSE25148212 SONALI RAJKUMAR KEVAT Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.71
799 DSE25106694 MEJARI ARPIT LAXMIKANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.66
800 DSE25147977 PATIL ADITYA KRISHNAT Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.66
801 DSE25122644 SURAJ PARMESHWAR MULE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.66
802 DSE25106593 SIDDHESH NILESH GAIKWAD Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.66
803 DSE25139775 KOTHEKAR NITIN VISHNU Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.65
804 DSE25110251 PHAD MAHESH ANANT Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.63
805 DSE25148846 ANJAN NIKHIL NARAYAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.56
806 DSE25136723 CHAVAN GAURAV VISHNU Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.55
807 DSE25140077 GHOLAP KRUTIKA BALU Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.54
808 DSE25132672 SONWANE SANKALPA SANTOSH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.54
809 DSE25137564 GAWALI PIYUSH RAJENDRA Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.54
810 DSE25134302 ARUN YASHRAJ RAVINDRA Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.49
811 DSE25123661 MATOLE OMKAR PRADIP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.48
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812 DSE25106367 MANE RAHUL RAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.44
813 DSE25138180 PATLE HARSH KANHAIYA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.43
814 DSE25106332 GOTAL SAKSHI SANJAY Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.43
815 DSE25118150 LAMKHADE VAISHNAVI GORAKSHNATH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.41
816 DSE25112647 SARODE TUSHAR SANTOSH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.41
817 DSE25117273 BANSODE ADARSH PRAKASH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.41
818 DSE25101254 MANDLIK OM DATTA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.41
819 DSE25103334 KENEKAR OMKAR UMESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.40
820 DSE25126878 SAWANT BRAHMA DATTATRYA Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.38
821 DSE25115600 AJINKYA ANIL PIMPALKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.38
822 DSE25109217 MUNDHE GOVIND BALAJI Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.37
823 DSE25138139 KARAN SURESH PATHARE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.37
824 DSE25113836 MANIYAR ABDULSAIED FARUK Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.35
825 DSE25140131 RAJPUT AYUSH SATISH Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.33
826 DSE25111906 BHUTEKAR NIKITA SOMINATH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.31
827 DSE25121074 JAGTAP OMKESHWARI NAMDEV Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.31
828 DSE25104656 MANMODE ANIRUDDHA BADRINATH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.31
829 DSE25157899 MANE ANURADHA SAMADHAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.29
830 DSE25100434 ADESH DEVLING MENKUDLE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.29
831 DSE25157034 BILLA ADARSH AJAY Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.28
832 DSE25142445 JADHAV ARATI BABURAO Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.26
833 DSE25102629 KARAN CHANDRAKANT KARVEKAR Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.25
834 DSE25131122 PAWAL YOGESH LAXMAN Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.23
835 DSE25102095 SATAV TUSHAR GANESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.22
836 DSE25132824 WAYKAR PRANJALI RAHUL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.21
837 DSE25161475 BAVLE AYUSH PRAVIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.20
838 DSE25157998 BADE MAYURI RAMCHANDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.20
839 DSE25134414 RITIKA SANTOSH SONAVANE Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.20
840 DSE25142166 JAGTAP ROHIT VIJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.18
841 DSE25101410 PATIL ADITYA MURLIDHAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.14
842 DSE25156485 BHOI MEETALI SHANKAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.14
843 DSE25126361 PATHADE RUTIK NIVRUTTI Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.14
844 DSE25154663 MAHELEPPA NAGNATH KANKATTE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.14
845 DSE25113426 VAISHNAVI PARMESHWARK KONADE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.09
846 DSE25109247 DHADAME SAMAR SANTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.06
847 DSE25125529 WABALE SHANTANU SANTOSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.06
848 DSE25118305 SHAIKH INZEMAM SHAMSUDDIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.04
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849 DSE25139369 LINGAYAT RAJIV SURESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.03
850 DSE25143989 CHAVAN OM GANESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
851 DSE25120188 WADODE AMIT KRUSHNA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
852 DSE25151575 PATIL VAIBHAVI NARENDRA Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
853 DSE25160204 HONMANE BHAGAYSHRI GANESH Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
854 DSE25140014 HULE YASH SANTOSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
855 DSE25103022 GOMASE SHAILESH VITTHAL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
856 DSE25115235 CHAVAN DATTATRAY KUMAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
857 DSE25109690 ARYAN DINESH SHELKE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
858 DSE25147216 JAGTAP PRIYA MADHUKAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
859 DSE25146352 GORREL A ARYAN SRINIVAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
860 DSE25105058 MOHAMMAD UZAIR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
861 DSE25101945 PETHE PARTH SAURABH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
862 DSE25149333 SHINDE TEJAL GANESH Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
863 DSE25119594 KUMBHAR ADITYA PARSHURAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
864 DSE25148120 SANSKRUTI MAHESH CHANDGUDE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
865 DSE25116346 KHANDARE SHRAVANI BALASAHEB Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 75.00
866 DSE25155456 LOKHANDE ADITI MALLU Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
867 DSE25133551 CHEMELE ASMITA PRAKASH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
868 DSE25103965 MORE RIYA SUBHASH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
869 DSE25148121 DHAKE SARTHAK MURLIDHAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
870 DSE25109128 GAIKWAD NEHA NITIN Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
871 DSE25152783 KAHANDAL KARAN DNYANESHWAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
872 DSE25142656 DESHMUKH JANHAVI SHAILESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
873 DSE25118436 MULANI AYAAN TAYYAB Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
874 DSE25141899 GAVALI RITIKA SANTOSH Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
875 DSE25108961 MAYANK PRAFUL SHAH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
876 DSE25141081 DESHMUKH ASHWIN ADHIKRAO Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
877 DSE25123143 VAIRAT RUSHIKESH NANDU Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
878 DSE25122906 BONDE DHIRAJ EKNATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
879 DSE25149973 KASBE SAHIL ANIL Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
880 DSE25124549 JADHAV KRUSHNA BAPU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
881 DSE25124658 BARGE ATHARV PANDURANG Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
882 DSE25105030 RAUT ASHUTOSH SANTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
883 DSE25116570 KARAMPURI RANVEER Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.97
884 DSE25100409 SHRAVANI DADASAHEB JADHAV Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type C Diploma 74.97
885 DSE25122136 HARSH BHASKARRAO WAGH Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.71
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886 DSE25113502 KARAD PRASHANT PANDURANG Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.53
887 DSE25106079 JINKLOR RAJENDRAPRASAD DIGAMBAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.41
888 DSE25153665 SANDHYA RAMESH JADHAV Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.40
889 DSE25100131 PRANITA PRASHANT JADHAV Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.40
890 DSE25116343 SURADKAR ANIRUDDHA BABURAO Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.40
891 DSE25120855 SATPUTE RUTUJA NARAYAN Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.34
892 DSE25109808 CHAUHAN PARTH ARVIND Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.34
893 DSE25140937 DONGALE ARPITA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.34
894 DSE25112613 SONAWANE GARGI ANAND Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.29
895 DSE25161137 BARBADE TANAYA TUKARAM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.29
896 DSE25120602 MARATHE HARSH MUKESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.29
897 DSE25106817 SHRAVANI KIRAN MUNDANKAR Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.28
898 DSE25108760 AHER RUSHIKESH ARVIND Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.25
899 DSE25152046 WANKHADE RIYA RAJENDRA Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.25
900 DSE25117176 ARADE YOGESH GANESH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.24
901 DSE25133295 SHINDE SUPRIYA SANTOSH Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.24
902 DSE25138030 ADEP APURVA SATTAYYA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.24
903 DSE25134325 SANJAY LAXMAN AKULWAD Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.22
904 DSE25149066 KRUSHNA PANDURANG SHINDE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.22
905 DSE25157728 MHETRE SIDHANT SAGAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.22
906 DSE25138439 BHOSIKAR VAISHNAVI GOVIND Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.19
907 DSE25149061 PAWAR MANSI PRASHANT Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.17
908 DSE25110716 SATHE NIKITA BHASKAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.17
909 DSE25134827 GHODKE SAMARTH SOMNATH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.17
910 DSE25135492 VANSH PRASHANT PAWAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.17
911 DSE25134146 AJAY UDDHAV CHAVAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.12
912 DSE25126229 CHOUGALE SANIKA GOVIND Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.11
913 DSE25133120 GAIKWAD HARSH SANJAY Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.11
914 DSE25151489 KADAM ATHARV PRAKASH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.11
915 DSE25112427 BHARADIYA RONIT ASHISH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.07
916 DSE25127047 JAYBHAYE VEDANTI UTTAMRAO Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.06
917 DSE25150825 PRANAY SANTOSH MANKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.06
918 DSE25141542 EKATPURE KARTIKI ASHOK Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.06
919 DSE25136240 YASH MILIND CHIKHALIKAR Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.06
920 DSE25116783 THORUSHE SAMRUDDHI GAJANAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type E Diploma 74.06
921 DSE25142739 PAWAR BHAGYASHREE PANKAJ Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.00
922 DSE25121235 LOHAR SHREYA BAJARANG Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.00
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923 DSE25164107 MAHAJAN TOUFIQ ABDULKADAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 74.00
924 DSE25150208 BHOSALE SAMIKSHA CHANDRAMANI Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.94
925 DSE25160113 PAWAR ANUJ RAMDAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.94
926 DSE25139842 HARSHVARDHAN SWARUP EKLURE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.94
927 DSE25146775 JAGTAP ANKITA GANESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.89
928 DSE25138662 OSWAL YASH SACHIN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.89
929 DSE25104303 PRATIK ASHOK TAYDE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.89
930 DSE25125676 NAGARE PRATIKSHA SUBHASH Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.89
931 DSE25101082 MONDAL DISHA SHYAMAL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.88
932 DSE25108863 BARASKAR RUGVEDIKA ARUN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.83
933 DSE25127241 ITTAM OMKAR SHRIKANT Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.83
934 DSE25112143 NIKAM RUSHI DINESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.83
935 DSE25108551 GAIKWAD RAHUL GUNDAPPA GAIKWAD RAHUL GUNDAPPAMale SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.83
936 DSE25100249 WAGH VEDANT SUNIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.78
937 DSE25148967 MHASKE SHITAL ASHOK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.77
938 DSE25109259 SHAHA OMKAR VIJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.76
939 DSE25106785 SHELKE VAIBHAV BHAWALAL Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.74
940 DSE25118967 AHIRE SHRINAND ADHAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.71
941 DSE25137660 KAD ABHAY SHAMRAO Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.71
942 DSE25132053 SIDDHESH SUDHAKAR SAWANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.71
943 DSE25128852 DESAI VEDANT RAMAKANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.66
944 DSE25118878 LAHASE SHIVAM VIJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.66
945 DSE25122405 WAGH AARTI PRAVIN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.65
946 DSE25100263 BHAGAT MANSI ANIL Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.61
947 DSE25105195 AADITI RAVIKUMAR KOWDIKI Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.56
948 DSE25102062 MORE HIMANSHU KAILAS Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.54
949 DSE25129818 CHATTE SHIVPRASAD DATTATRAY Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.50
950 DSE25112748 KHOT AAKANKSHA RAVINDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.49
951 DSE25124777 FARAKTE SWATI SURESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.49
952 DSE25109826 BALIKAI SAEEL SWAPNIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.44
953 DSE25131311 MANE SHREYAS BALASO Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.44
954 DSE25120114 ANSARI SOUBAN MAZHAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.43
955 DSE25107556 BIDGAR DIPRAJ SHIVAJI Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.43
956 DSE25111476 PARAB SWARAJ SUDHIR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.38
957 DSE25109082 DIVTE OMKAR BABU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.38
958 DSE25142696 SHINDE PRATIK POPAT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.31
959 DSE25112259 ANANNYA SHASHIKANT JOGDAND Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.31
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960 DSE25117363 CHOUGULE SAKSHI PARASHARAM Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.29
961 DSE25134552 SHITOLE SWAPNIL GORAKH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.29
962 DSE25112610 GAIKWAD ABHISHEK ASHOK Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.28
963 DSE25131891 DAHIPHALE TUSHAR BALAJI Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.26
964 DSE25145447 SUCHIT JAGAN DUMBRE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.26
965 DSE25150478 GAWAS APURVA ASHOK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.26
966 DSE25143938 DEVKAR KUNAL RAHEMAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.26
967 DSE25145888 THOMBARE OMKAR NAGNATH Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.24
968 DSE25100100 PATIL SNEHA UMESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.20
969 DSE25122864 SHELKE YASH NIVRUTTI Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.20
970 DSE25160907 WAGHMODE DHIRAJ RAMCHANDRA Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.20
971 DSE25123544 PRATAPE VEDANG JAYANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.18
972 DSE25147772 SANYUKTI MILIND GAIKWAD Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.18
973 DSE25152385 JAGTAP DNYANESHWARI ANIL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.14
974 DSE25129099 ANSARI JAMIL EKRAMUDIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.14
975 DSE25146872 KARAN DILIP GIRAME Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.14
976 DSE25109108 DANDILE AJAY BAPU Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.09
977 DSE25145954 KHARE YOGITA ANIL Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.09
978 DSE25144593 KIRVE ADITYA RAVINDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.09
979 DSE25103833 CHAUDHARI ATHARVA GANESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.06
980 DSE25101244 ROHIT SUNIL MAGARE Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.03
981 DSE25110226 SANGALE GURUPRASAD PURUSHOTTAMMale OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.03
982 DSE25114420 BHOSALE SUYASH MILIND Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 73.00
983 DSE25136389 WAGHMODE PRATHMESH SHIVAJI Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.97
984 DSE25116440 JAWALE ANKIT SUDARSHAN Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.97
985 DSE25128709 UBHEDAL MAITHILI DNYANESHWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.94
986 DSE25108675 WADEKAR ASHISH MAHENDRA Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.93
987 DSE25138213 MANASVI PRAVIN DHANGAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.91
988 DSE25116197 SHIYALE TEJAS GAUTAM Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.90
989 DSE25143441 MASKE SHUBHAM DHONDIRAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.88
990 DSE25117467 SAGAT OMKAR BALAJI Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.88
991 DSE25133420 JADHAV SAMARTH SACHIN Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.88
992 DSE25102125 SHITOLE SNEHAL ANIL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.88
993 DSE25109069 SIDDHIRAJ SATWASHEEL SAVANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.87
994 DSE25113863 TANISHKA MAHESH RAO Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.86
995 DSE25148342 PHALKE AYUSH SHIVAJI Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.86
996 DSE25128758 SHELKE OMKAR RAJENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.86
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997 DSE25104006 JADHAV SONALI JAYARAM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.82
998 DSE25104153 JADHAV SUVARNA LAXMAN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.80
999 DSE25147184 WADEKAR TEJAS DURYODHAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.76

1000 DSE25146143 WANI ANUSHKA VILAS Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.74
1001 DSE25125963 PATIL TEJAS JAGDISH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.72
1002 DSE25123951 SANGALE NIKHIL ANIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.69
1003 DSE25155222 LAGADE KARAN RAJAN Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.67
1004 DSE25152467 SURAJ HANUMANT GORDE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.67
1005 DSE25162565 SHINDE VISHAKHA KAILASH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.61
1006 DSE25124045 AHER PALLAVI DIPAK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.61
1007 DSE25105776 WANDARE SUJIT RAMCHANDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.57
1008 DSE25106922 PANCHAL YOUM AJAYKUMAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.56
1009 DSE25148376 GUJAR ATHARV SHRIKANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.53
1010 DSE25104284 MALI MOHIT BAPU Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.50
1011 DSE25106159 BHOGATE SWAYAM GURUNATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.47
1012 DSE25130256 SUSHANT SIDRAM PATIL Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.46
1013 DSE25149134 SAUNDADE SNEHAL ASHRUBA Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.40
1014 DSE25162635 KOCHALE SANEE ANNASAHEB Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.39
1015 DSE25111193 GAWALI SAMARTH SHARAD Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.39
1016 DSE25104989 SHREERAJ ASHOK GAWAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.36
1017 DSE25112720 RUTUJA RAMESH HIPPARKAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.35
1018 DSE25150976 NANGARE RASIKA SHAMRAO Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.34
1019 DSE25126800 NINAWE VEDANT NITIN Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.29
1020 DSE25137093 KASAR PARTH KIRAN Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.25
1021 DSE25116068 KADAM SAI SHRIKANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.22
1022 DSE25105334 VEDANT SUNIL VIRANAK Male ST Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.20
1023 DSE25110117 MANE SIDDHI ANNASAHEB Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.16
1024 DSE25111752 PINGALE SAI BALASAHEB Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.13
1025 DSE25111421 BHELKE PURVA SANTOSH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.12
1026 DSE25115729 AVHAD RUSHIKESH KADUBA Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.11
1027 DSE25132003 PACHANGE ANANDI CHANDRAKANT Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.06
1028 DSE25148659 BHOSALE PRANAV PRAVIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.06
1029 DSE25132228 OHAL SNEHA SUBHASH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.05
1030 DSE25136808 SABLE POOJA NARAYAN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.00
1031 DSE25129015 SAKHARE SAKSHI RAJENDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.00
1032 DSE25147625 JADHAV RAMANI PRASAD Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.00
1033 DSE25101602 KHADATARE ATHARV MARUTI Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.00
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1034 DSE25145579 AWARI SUJAL POPAT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.00
1035 DSE25148708 BHOSALE DHIRAJ NAMDEV Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.00
1036 DSE25143422 BAVISKAR PREMPARNA HEMANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 72.00
1037 DSE25131636 DATE ABHIJEET RAJESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.89
1038 DSE25134911 JADHAV SOHAM DIPAK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.89
1039 DSE25128628 DESHPANDE KAUSTUBH RAVIKIRAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.88
1040 DSE25156814 VANARASE VAISHNAVI SAHEBRAO Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.88
1041 DSE25142400 VAIDYA DEEP KUNDAN Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.88
1042 DSE25137356 YASHRAJ VISHNU MAHAJAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.83
1043 DSE25137070 GUDADHE SONAL VIJAY Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.83
1044 DSE25147948 BACCHE SANSKRUTI RAGHUNATH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.77
1045 DSE25138879 HALADKAR SIDDHESH BAJIRAO Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.71
1046 DSE25153850 SURYA DATTAPRASAD YADAV Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.71
1047 DSE25126966 PATOLE PRACHI TIRTHARAJ Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.68
1048 DSE25116970 BHAGYASHRI SURESH SHINGARE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.65
1049 DSE25144055 CHANDOD VANSHI DATTATRAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.65
1050 DSE25151220 HAJARE KAJAL ASHOK Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.65
1051 DSE25136242 TUPSHENDRE KUMAR SANTOSH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.61
1052 DSE25129296 LANDGE SAHIL BALASAHEB Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.60
1053 DSE25103506 KAMBLE SANDHYARANI BASVARAJ Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.60
1054 DSE25104012 UBALE KAVIRAJ LAXMAN Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.54
1055 DSE25138660 SHITOLE NEEL NILESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.53
1056 DSE25100417 SHREYASH ASHOK BHAVEKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.50
1057 DSE25111841 PREM SUNIL NISARGAN Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.47
1058 DSE25120796 KORE SAKSHI RAJU Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.44
1059 DSE25110428 KAMBLE NEHA ASHOK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.43
1060 DSE25116153 GALE KUMAR PRAVIN Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.41
1061 DSE25131719 DONGRE OMKAR SHIVAJI Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.41
1062 DSE25111069 CHAULKAR SAYALI ROHIDAS Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.40
1063 DSE25130364 DHARKAR PRATIK KAILAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.39
1064 DSE25150729 SAYYAD REHAN SAJID Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.38
1065 DSE25104671 ADITYARAJ DESHMUKH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.37
1066 DSE25137750 MORE JAYESH NANAJI Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.33
1067 DSE25100806 HEMANT RAJU UKEY Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.31
1068 DSE25106156 RAUT MANISHA MADHAV Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.28
1069 DSE25154983 GHARAT SUMIT ANKUSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.26
1070 DSE25117879 KALYANI SANDIP BARHATE Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.22
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1071 DSE25122984 SAKSHI SURESH PATEKAR Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.20
1072 DSE25122348 GAYATRI RUPESH RAUL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B Diploma 71.19
1073 DSE25105173 GAWALI AARYA VISHAL Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.18
1074 DSE25116226 RUPNAWAR KARTIK DEEPAK Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.16
1075 DSE25104762 SNEHAL DILIP GUJAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.16
1076 DSE25120244 BHALERAO ATHARVA UDAYCHANDRA Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.14
1077 DSE25134875 BHOR KOMAL ASHOK Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.13
1078 DSE25101771 WANGADE PARTH SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.13
1079 DSE25150142 KASBE TEJAS SUDHAKAR Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.13
1080 DSE25129415 BOBADE KIRTI KADAM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.12
1081 DSE25138393 DEORE MOHIT JITENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.09
1082 DSE25153036 PARTH VINAYAK KADIYAL Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.06
1083 DSE25122204 NIKHIL CHARPELWAR Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B Diploma 71.03
1084 DSE25100795 GHODKE PRATIKSHA SUDHAKAR Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.00
1085 DSE25131951 SANDESH JAYWANT SHINDE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.00
1086 DSE25118182 SIDDHARTH RAMDAS MARATHE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 71.00
1087 DSE25118431 VAISHNAVI BABAN DAHIRE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.97
1088 DSE25138174 SHEWALE ARYAN MILIND Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.92
1089 DSE25139245 KANGANE DATTA DNYANOBA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.92
1090 DSE25146698 HOLE VIKAS CHANDRAKANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.91
1091 DSE25109700 PRANAV DILIP DESHMUKH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.87
1092 DSE25117736 DUSHING ANUSHKA PRASHANT Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.86
1093 DSE25139190 BANSODE PRANISHA PRADIP Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.86
1094 DSE25147176 POTDAR SHWETA MURLIDHAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.86
1095 DSE25131798 KANSE OM AMOL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.86
1096 DSE25115316 GAURI VILAS DUBILE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.82
1097 DSE25108577 SHAIKH YAMAN FARUK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.82
1098 DSE25113969 CHAUGULE ROHIT DASHRATH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.82
1099 DSE25157831 ARSALAAN KHAN Male OPEN All India Candidate Type Diploma 70.80
1100 DSE25132607 SUBHEDAR AYUB JAKEER Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.74
1101 DSE25125455 ZAMBARE SAHIL NILKANTH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.72
1102 DSE25114364 DAREKAR ATHARV SHAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.72
1103 DSE25140991 SALVE ANISH SANTOSH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.72
1104 DSE25142560 NIKHEEL Male OPEN All India Candidate Type Diploma 70.70
1105 DSE25141279 PANDIT PRERNA UDAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.63
1106 DSE25104377 YASH VASUDEV INGALE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.63
1107 DSE25105252 WAKALE PRAJKTA NARENDRA Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.63
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1108 DSE25125994 KADAM NEHA ANIL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.63
1109 DSE25122746 LOKHANDE MADHURA MANOJ Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.58
1110 DSE25105392 ADITYA VINOD PATIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.56
1111 DSE25105585 SHREYA SANTOSH KUMAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.53
1112 DSE25118364 DIKE SAKSHI KESHAV Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.51
1113 DSE25130804 SUMIT PREMNATH BHADANE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.51
1114 DSE25135385 NIKALJE KIRAN ASHOK Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.51
1115 DSE25128062 MANIYAR FIJA RAJU Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.51
1116 DSE25153520 APCHUNDEKAR YASH KIRAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.42
1117 DSE25113572 ABHISHEK PANDURANG SAUNDALKAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.41
1118 DSE25139761 VARAD NAGESH SHINDE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.41
1119 DSE25153938 PATIL SAURABH SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.40
1120 DSE25144590 PAWAR ANIKET RAJENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.37
1121 DSE25105361 MANOJ SUNIL SASANE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.36
1122 DSE25161420 KHANDEKAR ROHAN GANESH Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.34
1123 DSE25105590 DABHADE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.29
1124 DSE25146007 MAHANT SUMIT SACHIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.29
1125 DSE25114058 RATHOD SWAPNIL SANTOSH Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.29
1126 DSE25117737 GUGALE GANESH RANGNATH Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.24
1127 DSE25120423 CHAUDHARI ADITYA AMOL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.24
1128 DSE25153200 SHAIKH NUMAN ALIM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.23
1129 DSE25112651 CHAUGULE ARPITA NITIN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.23
1130 DSE25155649 SUMIT BANDU SHINDE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.23
1131 DSE25107204 BADGIR ASHWINI DHANAPPA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.23
1132 DSE25104178 SHAHANE NIKHIL KIRANRAO Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.22
1133 DSE25121566 DESHMUKH GAURI PRAMODRAO Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.22
1134 DSE25109426 GAIKWAD POOJA PARMESHWAR Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.17
1135 DSE25141410 DUMBARE PRATHAMESH BAPUSAHEB Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.13
1136 DSE25115817 SAWANT NIKITA SURESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.11
1137 DSE25145195 BURANGE SHUBHAM PARMESHWAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.11
1138 DSE25162655 BORADE VISHAL DATTATRAYA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.11
1139 DSE25109413 RATHOD AKANKSHA TARASING Female DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.06
1140 DSE25108026 BAHADURE PRANAV KESHAV Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.06
1141 DSE25140028 MUJAWAR JISHAN ZAKIR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.06
1142 DSE25155806 CHAVAN NILESH DHANAJI Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.06
1143 DSE25112811 GADE PRATHAMESH ISHWAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.06
1144 DSE25149962 MULUK SHREYAS SHIVAJI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.05
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1145 DSE25116980 PALVE TEJASVI GANESH Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.00
1146 DSE25106168 SHREYAS SHAM BIDVE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 70.00
1147 DSE25113685 JADHAV GAURI RAJENDRA Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.94
1148 DSE25159705 RANE PRANAV SUNIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.94
1149 DSE25160458 SANGLE SAKSHI DHARMA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.94
1150 DSE25103059 CHOPADE TANMAY SANTOSH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.90
1151 DSE25109560 DURGE YASH VIJAY Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.84
1152 DSE25118149 SHAIKH LATIF HANIF Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.82
1153 DSE25108095 PHUKE MAYURI MADHAV Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.81
1154 DSE25100022 BHOSALE NILESH SUDHIR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.76
1155 DSE25118237 KAAMBLE RAYANN PRADIP Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.76
1156 DSE25125326 AKANGIRE KHUSHI VIJAY Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.71
1157 DSE25104673 BANSOD PRIYANKA NARESH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.71
1158 DSE25107273 DEOKATE SHIVAM BALASO Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.69
1159 DSE25105850 SHINDE SHRIKANT VASANT Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.68
1160 DSE25129133 GARJE SOHAM SANJAY Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.66
1161 DSE25155422 PATHARE BHAVYA SUKESHBHAI Male OPEN All India Candidate Type Diploma 69.64
1162 DSE25113013 NAMDEV GANESH PAWAR Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.61
1163 DSE25104270 BODADE JAY ARJUN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.61
1164 DSE25160224 MORE OMKAR JANARDAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.60
1165 DSE25142885 SALUNKE DARSHAN KIRAN Male ST Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.58
1166 DSE25103299 TEJAS ASHOK MALWADE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.53
1167 DSE25112422 MEGHANA PARBAT KAMBLE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.50
1168 DSE25122951 THAKUR NIRAV NILESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.49
1169 DSE25114514 KSHIRSAGAR ABHISHEK SANTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.49
1170 DSE25113296 SHEDAGE OMKAR ASHOK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.49
1171 DSE25102110 PAWAR SANJANA LALASAHEB Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.44
1172 DSE25112698 PRATIK SATISH SINGH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.43
1173 DSE25108431 BHOJANE SOHAM SANDIP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.35
1174 DSE25146469 PARASKAR PRAJAKTA VASANT Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.33
1175 DSE25138963 SHINDE PURVA RAJENDRA Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.33
1176 DSE25105505 TAKALKAR YOGESH GAJANAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.23
1177 DSE25130687 PRADNYA SANJAY WAGHAMAITAR Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.20
1178 DSE25114516 GITE ADITYA BALU Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.18
1179 DSE25134824 PATIL ANKIT NITIN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.18
1180 DSE25106446 SWAMI SHIVSURSHTI SANJEEV Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.17
1181 DSE25124808 YEWALE OMKAR BANSI Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.13
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1182 DSE25161560 SHIRSAT PARAG NITESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.13
1183 DSE25101848 DALVI TUSHAR RAHUL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.12
1184 DSE25114930 PRASHANT RAMESH SHEJAL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.10
1185 DSE25113861 SUJAL SANTOSH KADAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.03
1186 DSE25129878 JADHAV SHARAD SANJAY Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.01
1187 DSE25157533 AVHAD RAJVARDHAN NITIN Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 69.00
1188 DSE25145963 PATILSAKSHI DILIP Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.97
1189 DSE25147941 RUTIK NIVRUTTI AVHAD Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.97
1190 DSE25119270 JAGTAP OMKAR MANIK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.94
1191 DSE25129386 AGALE SANIKA SHIVRAJ Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.94
1192 DSE25109709 SANKALP RAJU DABHADE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.92
1193 DSE25144979 KHARE ADITYA ANIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.91
1194 DSE25105026 PAWAR AKSHADA SOPAN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.91
1195 DSE25113348 PATIL YASH HANMANT Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.84
1196 DSE25140551 PATIL VIKAS KRISHNA Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.82
1197 DSE25149166 CHAME VAISHNAV VITTHALRAO Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.80
1198 DSE25144210 HIWARALE HARSHAL PRASHANT Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.79
1199 DSE25139524 KACHHWAY ROHIT MUKESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.79
1200 DSE25139914 GADGE RANJIT CHANDRAKANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.78
1201 DSE25144830 SARAVALE VISHVAJIT VISHNU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.77
1202 DSE25106393 BHAVESH SAMEER BAVISKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.77
1203 DSE25159715 KAMBLE TUSHAR MAHENDRA Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.76
1204 DSE25130768 SONAWANE RUTUJA SACHIN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.73
1205 DSE25143030 KUNDALE VAISHNAVI SANTOSH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.63
1206 DSE25143651 JAGDALE VAISHALI JALINDAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.63
1207 DSE25104615 OM MACHINDRA BHOSALE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.62
1208 DSE25100661 KADAM NIRANJAN NANDU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.61
1209 DSE25113749 KSHITIJA SHEKHAR TELANGE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.59
1210 DSE25162311 SONTAKKE ARYAN KAILAS Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.57
1211 DSE25130136 ATHALYE SAKSHUM NILKANTH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.53
1212 DSE25103021 SARAWADE SEJAL YOGESH Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.53
1213 DSE25108501 INAMDAR MANSI MOGAN Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.51
1214 DSE25129657 MAHABALESHWARKAR NANDAN SUHAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.47
1215 DSE25131477 PATIL HARSHADA ASHOK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.47
1216 DSE25116565 KARDALE ASMITA SANTOSH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.46
1217 DSE25160022 JANGID VISHNU JAIPRAKASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.46
1218 DSE25155001 SURYAVANSHI BHUSHAN MOHAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.44
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1219 DSE25144718 DEDE OMKAR SHYAM Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.42
1220 DSE25149942 KAMBLE OM JAYWANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.42
1221 DSE25121434 RIJAVAN IQBAL TAMBOLI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.41
1222 DSE25134735 THEURKAR SHRUTI SURESH Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.40
1223 DSE25142203 JANGAM ATHARVA SIDDHESHWAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.35
1224 DSE25142175 VANNAM YASH BHASKAR Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.34
1225 DSE25160949 SHINDE ATHARV JAGDISH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.31
1226 DSE25100134 MINMINE SIDDHESH PANDURANG Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.29
1227 DSE25122893 BHAPKAR PARTH GANESH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.27
1228 DSE25150500 SHAIKH MD SHAHIR IMRANALI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.24
1229 DSE25130975 SHIVAM DNYANOBA SURNAR Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.23
1230 DSE25131491 REHAN ESAK SHAIKH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.22
1231 DSE25116966 PIYUSH JAYWANT GOSAVI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.22
1232 DSE25106881 SAWANT HARSHVARDHAN BABASAHEB Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.17
1233 DSE25138901 LANDE TEJAS SUNDAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.15
1234 DSE25134244 OVHAL PRAJVAL BALIRAM Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.15
1235 DSE25102619 GHIRATKAR RUSHIKESH VILASRAO Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.13
1236 DSE25112521 WAGHMARE KALYANI JITENDRA Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.11
1237 DSE25117358 BATTUL NISHA NILESH Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.11
1238 DSE25103027 ADITYA GOPALKRISHNA TOTAGANTI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.10
1239 DSE25158405 PATIL RAHUL RAMCHANDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.06
1240 DSE25102263 BORUDE PRIYA RAVINDRA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.06
1241 DSE25130721 KSHIRSAGAR PRAJWAL ROHIDAS Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.06
1242 DSE25151713 DHANE SAURAV SOMNATH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.06
1243 DSE25111769 INGAWALE ATHARVA MADAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.05
1244 DSE25150854 BHALERAO KAMLESH GORAKH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.00
1245 DSE25111120 SHIMPI CHINMAY AMBADAS Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 68.00
1246 DSE25133213 DHALPE ANAND DADARAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.90
1247 DSE25122872 WAGHMARE SHIVANI POPAT Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.89
1248 DSE25153878 NIMBALKAR OMKAR SHANKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.89
1249 DSE25113971 GAJUL KRUSHNA SHREENIWAS Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.83
1250 DSE25125144 NAWALE GAURAV SUNIL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.81
1251 DSE25151406 RASKAR SURAJ LALASAHEB Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.74
1252 DSE25135963 RATHOR YOGESH DEEPAK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.73
1253 DSE25109520 PATIL PRANAV PANDURANG Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.72
1254 DSE25155221 KENDRE RUSHIKESH ISHWAR Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.72
1255 DSE25156005 PUSHKRAJ SANDIP MANE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.71
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1256 DSE25108081 MAHESH NANASO MANE Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.67
1257 DSE25153740 PATIL PRITHVIRAJ BHASKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.66
1258 DSE25100393 ADE ASTTHA PRAKASH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.66
1259 DSE25148577 GAVATE YASH SUNIL Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.66
1260 DSE25160691 SANGALE PRANAV SHANTARAM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.66
1261 DSE25105683 CHEPAT SRUSHTI SHRIHARI Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.60
1262 DSE25100021 SIDDESH VIKAS BACHHAV Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.60
1263 DSE25152107 KALE NIKHIL NANASO Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.60
1264 DSE25130123 THORAT SNEHA AMOL Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.47
1265 DSE25101200 LABHESH GOKUL PAWAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.47
1266 DSE25155015 JADHAV MANSI ANKUSH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.44
1267 DSE25148487 KALE SANIKA ASHOK Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.43
1268 DSE25141533 KOKIRKAR SHRIPAD ANIL Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.42
1269 DSE25117412 ARUN MAHADEO SHINDE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.35
1270 DSE25151804 MAGAR PRATIK BALASAHEB Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.31
1271 DSE25157210 SHAKUNTALA DHANAJI KHADE Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.29
1272 DSE25103247 DATIR PRATIK RAJENDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.26
1273 DSE25103967 KHURPE VAIBHAV MAHADEV Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.26
1274 DSE25158459 KAMBLE SANDHYA RAMESH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.24
1275 DSE25150365 SURVASE SHIRISH SHIVAJI Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.22
1276 DSE25145342 KOKATE DHANANJAY YOGESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.21
1277 DSE25152958 YADAV SACHIN SUBHASH Male OPEN All India Candidate Type Diploma 67.19
1278 DSE25122139 PATIL VISHAL NITIN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.18
1279 DSE25102225 BHANGE RANJEET HANUMANT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.18
1280 DSE25101802 MANE KSHITIJA SANDEEP Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.18
1281 DSE25129836 PATIL VINAY VIJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.12
1282 DSE25149114 MORE HARSHWARDHAN GANESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.08
1283 DSE25100260 KADAM PRIYA VYANKATRAO Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 67.03
1284 DSE25120558 MHASKE ROHIT APPA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.94
1285 DSE25157037 PAUL KARAN VITTHAL Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.89
1286 DSE25116719 YASH RANJIT PAWAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.80
1287 DSE25116003 SANIKA SATISH GHULE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.79
1288 DSE25127451 BIDVE ANAND NIVRUTTI Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.77
1289 DSE25103875 SHINDE OM DNYANESHWAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.76
1290 DSE25110026 KOTKAR VINAY ROHIDAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.68
1291 DSE25146005 NIKAM ANIKET BHAUSAHEB Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.63
1292 DSE25156717 DIWASE SUYASH NAVNATH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.59
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1293 DSE25136908 SHINDE SAKSHI PRAVIN Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.57
1294 DSE25122913 SALAVE ROSHAN RAJKUMAR Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.57
1295 DSE25106816 MISAL GANESH SANJAY Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.56
1296 DSE25112619 JADHAV NAKUL MANOHAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.50
1297 DSE25101457 PAPANWAR PREM KISHOR Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.50
1298 DSE25142042 ASHWINI DASHARATH DHOMSE Female DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.35
1299 DSE25149543 RANER PRATHMESH RANJIT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.35
1300 DSE25102010 SHAIKH SHAHWAIZ ABDUL AZIZ Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.34
1301 DSE25112848 KINARE VAISHNAVI PUNDALIK Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.34
1302 DSE25158445 SHELKE TANUSHRI MAHENDRA Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.33
1303 DSE25161835 SHAIKH ARHAAN RAMZAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.31
1304 DSE25113880 TRUPTI MANOHAR MOHITE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.31
1305 DSE25106668 BHAMARE VANSHIT DIPAK Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.29
1306 DSE25162399 SAMARTH VALMIK DESALE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.29
1307 DSE25139005 GHODMODE SUMIT AJIT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.25
1308 DSE25109159 MANE SANCHIT VILAS Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.18
1309 DSE25114981 CHAVAN SUBHANRAO BHANUDAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.12
1310 DSE25126289 SUPEKAR GOWARDHAN DIPAK Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.11
1311 DSE25100880 PATIL RUSHABH VINOD Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.11
1312 DSE25142562 AMBHORE DNYANESHWAR SANDIP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.11
1313 DSE25160127 DHULAP PARTH RAMESH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.09
1314 DSE25129959 GAIKWAD SARTHAK SANTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.06
1315 DSE25134771 TAMBOLI SAMID MUJMIR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.06
1316 DSE25113709 KURLE AYUSH NARESH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.06
1317 DSE25128870 RATHOD SAKSHI VIKRAM Female DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.06
1318 DSE25142414 IRGAT GANESH NAGNATH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.00
1319 DSE25127073 KALURKAR VISHAL VINODRAO Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 66.00
1320 DSE25116569 CHAVAN NAMRATA SANTOSH Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.94
1321 DSE25114136 VEDSHRI SHAILESH RAJURKAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.90
1322 DSE25147739 BAGUL SWAYAM VIKRAM Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.89
1323 DSE25146513 WALUNJ SAMRUDDHI SHIVAJI Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.89
1324 DSE25134182 KHULE RAJVARDHAN RAOSAHEB Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.87
1325 DSE25109603 MAARUF VASEEM BHATKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.85
1326 DSE25127218 KHEDKAR PRATIKSHA SACHIN Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.81
1327 DSE25155522 ADHAV OMKAR SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.79
1328 DSE25121117 NARGE VISHAL ROHIDAS Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.78
1329 DSE25122530 POL NIRANJAN SANDEEP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.77
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1330 DSE25127512 DHOTRE PRATIK SHIVDAS Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.76
1331 DSE25156030 GARUD ADITYA BHARAT Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.74
1332 DSE25152382 SALUNKHE MAYURESH MAHADEV Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.68
1333 DSE25140898 WAGH AKSHAY BALBHIM Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.66
1334 DSE25101143 WAKDE VAISHNAVI NAGANATH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.59
1335 DSE25156993 JADHAV SAKSHI ANIL Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.53
1336 DSE25150241 GAVALI AMIT NETAJI Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.53
1337 DSE25100750 MAHAJAN RAKSHIT MANOJ Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.50
1338 DSE25114335 TEJAS VIJAY DAMRE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.47
1339 DSE25149094 BOLE SARTHAK SANJAY Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.38
1340 DSE25159182 WALVEKAR ATHARVA ANNA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.35
1341 DSE25117964 JADHAV GOKUL GOPINATH Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.33
1342 DSE25129268 SINGU MAYUR SHRINIWAS Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.29
1343 DSE25109545 TALEKAR AMRUTA KALURAM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.24
1344 DSE25114792 LOKHANDE ANUSHKA DINESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.24
1345 DSE25111712 PHADTARE PRATHAMESH SACHIN Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.24
1346 DSE25140749 BHAGWATI GANESH PALKAR Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.22
1347 DSE25157768 DHOTRE SHARAYU SANTOSH Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.20
1348 DSE25105668 CHAUDHARI TANVI DAGADU Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.19
1349 DSE25144831 VHARKAT AMAR DINAKAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.19
1350 DSE25150589 TODKAR PRAKASH DNYANDEV Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.18
1351 DSE25109346 BHUJBAL SOHAM MAHADEO Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.13
1352 DSE25148514 SALVE MIRAJ PANDIT Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.12
1353 DSE25100524 VISHWAJEET VISHAL DESHMUKH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.06
1354 DSE25108250 PAGARE VISHAL NANASAHEB Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 65.06
1355 DSE25130885 NAVLE ADITYA ATMARAM Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.91
1356 DSE25103036 JADHAV JYOTIRMAYEE ARUN Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.82
1357 DSE25104758 AKANKSHA TANAJI MARGALE Female NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.77
1358 DSE25149626 MARGALE AKANKSHA TANAJI Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.77
1359 DSE25113612 AJINKYA KAILAS MHASKE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.75
1360 DSE25151550 KOLI PREM DILIP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.74
1361 DSE25151839 ANARTHE SACHIN CHANDRAKANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.74
1362 DSE25112648 YEWLE SHRADDHA PRADIP Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.71
1363 DSE25102276 DANGALE SHIVAM YUVRAJ Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.63
1364 DSE25161426 SOLASE SUJAL DINESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.61
1365 DSE25163122 PILANE ATHARVA SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.58
1366 DSE25154911 ROY NILAY RAJENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.53
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1367 DSE25162516 PATIL NIKHILSING ANILSING Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.51
1368 DSE25162882 PARDESHI YASHRAJ MAHESH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.51
1369 DSE25102009 JADHAV TEJAS KRISHNAT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.50
1370 DSE25118087 OM PRASHANT KHARADE Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.40
1371 DSE25150091 SANGLE SANKET BABASAHEB Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.40
1372 DSE25117291 NAIK KARAN SANTOSH Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.40
1373 DSE25123457 SHINDE PRATHAMESH GORAKSHNATH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.26
1374 DSE25135819 ATEY AYUSH GIRIDHAR Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.22
1375 DSE25127263 BHATKAR DARSHAN RAJESHRAO Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.21
1376 DSE25120439 MALI ADITYA DEEPAK Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.17
1377 DSE25156132 BARGE ROSHAN HINDURAO Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.15
1378 DSE25113470 AVANI DINESH AMBADE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.15
1379 DSE25116642 KAMBLE PRATIKSHA KIRANKUMAR Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.11
1380 DSE25131300 ATHAWALE HARSHAL RAHUL Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.06
1381 DSE25155758 DEOKAR SAKSHI KAILAS Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.06
1382 DSE25104419 VITORE ROHAN DEVIDAS Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.00
1383 DSE25161248 PICHA KRISH TUSHAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.00
1384 DSE25110125 JADIYAR RAJ PRAKASH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.00
1385 DSE25135119 ABHIJEET RAJESH HIWALE Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64.00
1386 DSE25100236 LOHARE SADANAND MAHESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.90
1387 DSE25143555 JADHAV VISHAL BHAGWAN Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.83
1388 DSE25151744 KANDALKAR RAMESHWAR SUBHASH Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.69
1389 DSE25110546 ADKAR TUSHAR VILAS Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.67
1390 DSE25112426 PARDESHI SHIVANI VIJAY Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.60
1391 DSE25117053 BARTAKKE OMKAR VAIJNATH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.54
1392 DSE25154258 TARATE ANIRUDDHA BABASO Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.53
1393 DSE25108955 VADAVNIKAR ONKAR RAMESH Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.47
1394 DSE25145530 CHAVAN ROTIK ASHOK Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.37
1395 DSE25117413 RAHUL RATAN SUTAR Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.26
1396 DSE25108729 DHAMNASKAR SHIVANJALI MANOJ Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.18
1397 DSE25121076 GAVHANE VEDANT SANDEEP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.16
1398 DSE25153185 BAGAL AISHWARYA SURAJ Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.14
1399 DSE25120390 GOVARDHANE PUSHKAR PRASHANT Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.13
1400 DSE25140496 DNYANDIP VISHNU GAWALI Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.12
1401 DSE25106144 BAGUL LALIT RAJENDRA Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 63.06
1402 DSE25110255 PANCHAL MEETH PARESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.97
1403 DSE25111673 SHIVAM KAILAS BIRADAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.97
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1404 DSE25140751 SHENDE SUYASH ASHOK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.93
1405 DSE25131199 JAMDADE PRANAV DHANANJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.92
1406 DSE25130472 SHIRKE SAHIL VISHNU Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.88
1407 DSE25144297 LONARI PIYUSH BALKRISHNA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.82
1408 DSE25122147 YASH SANDEEPAN AVCHAR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.77
1409 DSE25125100 VYAVHARE OM NANDU Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.76
1410 DSE25110103 DUKARE PRATIK JANARDAN Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.41
1411 DSE25153819 NAIK KEDAR ARUN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.40
1412 DSE25103611 CHARATE ASHLESHA ARVIND Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.33
1413 DSE25122341 PRATIKSHA PRABHAKAR HARNE Female SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.29
1414 DSE25144489 BADE JANA RAVINDRA Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.29
1415 DSE25145157 BANKAR PRATHAMESH SANTOSH Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.27
1416 DSE25110332 NAVGHARE SAURABH BALU Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.21
1417 DSE25110607 YADAV PARAS PRATAP Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.21
1418 DSE25123379 RUTUJA PRADEEP WATH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.16
1419 DSE25150004 MOHAMMAD SAMI SAYYAD Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.11
1420 DSE25159119 LOKHANDE KUNAL ASHOK Male NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.09
1421 DSE25118394 DEVKAR KSHITIJ KISHOR Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.07
1422 DSE25105398 ROKADE ADITYA SANJAY Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.00
1423 DSE25140374 KHAIRE EKNATH RAMCHANDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 62.00
1424 DSE25100873 SAHIL SUNIL CHAVAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.71
1425 DSE25113627 KALE PRATAP BIBHISHAN Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.69
1426 DSE25106167 GAWALI SUKHADA CHANDRAKANT Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.65
1427 DSE25152204 SRUSHTI AMOL SAWANT Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.52
1428 DSE25161004 CHAVAN AYUSH SHIVAJI Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.49
1429 DSE25144722 JADHAV ROHAN RAJESH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.42
1430 DSE25114383 LABADE SANKET SURESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.41
1431 DSE25149396 JADHAV ADITYA NANASAHEB Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.29
1432 DSE25115232 SHREYASH KIRAN CHANDGUDE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.28
1433 DSE25100878 BARVE VARAD VAIBHAV Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.26
1434 DSE25103567 NAGANE HARSHAD GANESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.22
1435 DSE25154880 PAKHARE ADESH NAMDEVRAO Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.20
1436 DSE25131830 DAVAR ATHARVA JITENDRA Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.14
1437 DSE25149687 WANDREKAR PRITI SANTOSH Female NT 1 (NT-B) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.00
1438 DSE25115526 JAMALE MANISH SANTOSH Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.00
1439 DSE25101648 LAVANYA DEEPAK AHIRE Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 61.00
1440 DSE25111955 DHANLAXMI SANDEEP DALVI Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.94
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1441 DSE25116286 KURKUTE SHUBHAM ANNASAHEB Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.91
1442 DSE25141040 PATIL MAYURI RAMESH Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.86
1443 DSE25154775 SOHAN SANJAY SALVE Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.82
1444 DSE25153082 KATKAR PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.74
1445 DSE25151387 SATAV HRISHIKESH GAJANAN Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.73
1446 DSE25153222 JAGTAP SAMARTH SATISH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.48
1447 DSE25155453 BANDIWADDAR ARJUN HANUMANTA Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.42
1448 DSE25104405 SHRAVANI SANTOSH KADAM Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.06
1449 DSE25117760 PATEKAR SAI JAGDISH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.05
1450 DSE25138713 LAHADE SAURABH SHIVAJI Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.00
1451 DSE25101179 DHERE CHINMAY YOGESH Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 60.00
1452 DSE25148546 KANKUTE SAKSHI DAULAT Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 59.94
1453 DSE25153000 POTE VIKAS BALIRAM Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 59.38
1454 DSE25147505 MORE GAJANAN BHIMRAO Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 59.22
1455 DSE25161966 AMAN AMARCHAND PATEL Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 58.97
1456 DSE25103367 MORE VARADRAJ DIPAK Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 58.62
1457 DSE25109610 PATIL SHUBHAM RAMGONDA Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 58.29
1458 DSE25108114 BHOSALE SUJAL NANDKUMAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 58.27
1459 DSE25115453 GHUNDRE KRISHNA GANPAT Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 58.10
1460 DSE25101504 MHASKE PRASHANT SANJAY Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 57.79
1461 DSE25140828 WALE MUKESH VYANKAT Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 57.68
1462 DSE25111548 ATHARVA JAYWANT BHOSALE Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 57.61
1463 DSE25100543 DAMODARE YOGESH SURESH Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 55.50
1464 DSE25131549 BHALERAO RUSHIKESH BHAU Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 55.30
1465 DSE25101876 JADHAV PAYAL KRISHANA Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 54.95
1466 DSE25159012 TANISHKA NILESH SHINDE Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 54.74
1467 DSE25163894 MISAL SANJAY KUNDLIK Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 53.74
1468 DSE25112708 JAGTAP ANIKET CHOTESAHEB Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 51.71
1469 DSE25110920 BORADE DHANASHRI DNYANESHWAR Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 49.42
1470 DSE25115217 BAWALI BEBI HARIDAS Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A BSC 85.47
1471 DSE25151121 DEORE VIVEK UTTAM Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A BSC 81.08
1472 DSE25162774 GAVIT HATWAR Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A BSC 76.22
1473 DSE25156357 DULHAT KALYAN DEVCHAND Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A BSC 71.59
1474 DSE25140335 PRERNA VIJAY BHOGAONKAR Female SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A BSC 60.89
1475 DSE25135763 ROHAN SAMEER DABIR Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 88.41
1476 DSE25123529 CHAUDHARI MITAL RAJESH Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 83.88
1477 DSE25107298 RAJPUT PIYUSH SACHIN Male DT/VJ NT(A) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 59.39
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1478 DSE25101956 MALEWAR AKHIL BHARAT Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Diploma 64


